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k "
= . .- USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43) :
<y PO, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF. 96601
Prg o e 01 JUL 68
| NEN_ASSENTESS SERV,, % D, g
HORD Josept. e HE OB Do orp. o1 om g8
CHAMPIEDX, Stephen B. mz 0555 SN S.3 ' UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68
 ILER, Dennis M. ofh 924 SN 8.3 . UAFROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
GREENLEAF, James A. Jr. ¥89 6333 FN B UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
PARRISH, Bruce L. B81 38 FA B UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
BELL, Theodore P. %n 39 - AA Va5 UA FROM 0720, O1 JUL 68
éZAPP, wro 71 81 . AA O: : GAmm. 01 JUI.&
LD ABS o - Neh ik
LEIPSKI, Roger T. ¥3 05 SA:, G o; UAFROY v 30 JUN 68
RILEY, Vernon L. &ﬁ SA: G si Ulﬁ e 30 Jun 68 ,
LEONHARDE, ' Andrew J. $38 00 B3 B o UAFROEO?Y, 2 JuM 68
WALTERS, Venee Do BS3 63 FA s UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68 -
WEATHERBEE, David W 775798 SN S=3 .. UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68
GLOVER, Jimmy R. B2 2% M i UA FROM 0700, 25 JUN 68
FOLEY, Micheel J. 793927 FA A . UA FROM.0730, 23 JUN 68
MCCOY, Kevin M, B10 46 63 SR, 25D ;. UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
PRIEST, James W. 997 55 88 ABE3 V2 ;o UA FROM.0630, 17 JUN 68
SIDA, Rodolfo NN 698 2578 MM2. A . UA FROM 06, 17 JUN 68
DAWSON, Donald L. 999 2393 SN WD ,,; UA FROX.060, 17 JUN 68
MCCLEAN, George A. Bsk 0277 SA. 15T . UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
SPATARO, Thomes J. B84 2589 SA. . 15T . . UAFROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
5 AWYER, Walter NN 599 1% §7.._A03 .G - UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN'68 .
THOMPSON, George R. B4b2375 SA .. X . UAFRONO700, 12 JUN 68
THOMAS, Zelvin IMN 584 29 62 ABH2 V=2 UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
BABINEAUX, Jimay J. B70 88 11  SA s UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
ROBINSON, Gilbert H. Bl11898 SN G UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
ADKINS, Thomas L. 7752109 AN Vel UA FROM D730, 24 JUN 68
i L
JERT, Ray G. Jre 917 65 51 AO3 G UA FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
SANDERS, Thomss Je BS2 6192  FA R UA FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
ERS e LARKE B Ty ; i
MARTIN, D, G. B82 19 75 AN V.1 UA FROM 0700, 21 MAY 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 7208 RDSN OI UA FROM D700, 09 MAY 68
GAUSTAD, Joseph P. 498 10 5% AR 8<6 UA FROM 0700, 05 MAY 68
W B38 FROM 0730, 30 68
. am' Se +-B88 15,18 A G . UA » 30 JUN
s 3 4 e 1 REFURNED 0415, 01 JUL 68
“"MARTIN, Ben H. 7758528 GMG3 G UA FROM 0915, 29 %68
_ RETURNED 0700, 01 68
PARKER, Robert D, B71 75 4  ABEAN Vel  UAFRQM,0730, 30 JUN 68
D 1330, 30 JUN 68
KAY, Richard D. 917 1378 AN ‘V~1 _ UA FROM-0730, 3 JUN 68

'g
L
:
%

%8



MONTGOMERY, S. C.
SEXTON, Jack Re
LIN, Ralph R.
MILLER, John R.
KINCAID, Thomas R
DIZUBE, Damiel. Do

139 55 19
138 25 98
B33 57 94
B81.70 57
1”13%

B83 41 26 -

AN

.....
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66
-l b @ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEM) e R
y
- « ussC oMK Se (cvi-£2) 70ne DESCRIPTION £7  oate MowHY [ Ta LY 19 &
(Day) (Date) (Month)
' AT /PASSAGE—FROM NVAS . Mo TH IS 444/0; o~ CORDUA 20, CAZ/ Focu
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0800 ligp ' a 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
L BY [ a9 TR/ 2R gy B UndR 2 ZZ YA BY 3.VISUAL
A BY NI 22 2sises By 2 N2 B BY ‘2 4-D. R.

REMARK S

Dib-ch & Hopce) STABPARY SI0E 7D (Q0AY (e Beeras 0 Ave P L. S,
//MM( Anke s7A4 7700 _AOSTH :ZSM////" sS4 ﬂ/éfﬂ Al e, w/ﬂ/ S7TAVLY
Jpp e LAwés 2p uBLED, Lys Ay 4//& sTFA IS AD SIK ST
' S BnTS Keceyms m; CELLAY COUS SERYils (s THE . SH75
JHESEw T A YSS Kr7T Y AAWA ( CUA - éa) Liss e JecseE) (L& a)
y55 Tpwers (PL6-7) (s GrACvESRAY (cle-3) guwo vAtwas yappo 22
| LUSTHICT CAHFT- SpAd 5 COmpPUBIAC OWE_ CoORBWADY A BI0uS BASE,

} AW Dread, CAK oA . :
‘ T T

ML TETTENBUEAN . LT S
Y D4 -8 mooRED AS BEFORE., P73 MUSTERKD THE L&) oM
STTiontS, SLE ATTACHED LIST OF ABSEVTEES.,
, .- ¢ 2o VAR € £
- RopERT M., WRALL LT esn)
Gk -/2  JHopl s Bielrkes. BEXP ST3Ton (=N Tl JTfuer Al S DTN,
- P84 PILOT CAPT u). A SIMNING ACGIED OA) THE ﬁﬂp{g PB45 VIM 702
AT STRA . Bouo , YTM 763 LNE 7O RRT (DUARTER. @9@425 (LN DERAY [~OR
| SOTHERN m/_/fo,e/w/) OLERATIANS AL /AL ACQQ,PDAA/rc WiTH Cort I T TRACEU
ALERATIONS ORDER 2 7-68 AS AN E2EMenT. oF 76 54.-1 98/ Fllol
ASSUMED THE Cont/, CAPTR) AND NAVIGATIR () THE B DEE LI93/
C DMMAN Dinl b OLFL R ASSUMED THE (/A / ?3’7 COMBYIIEDD STEEAINIG
VARIOUS. COUPSES. AT (HIOUS. BPEEDS STANDN G- AUT 0F SAA DIEGO LA
099 CDR. LA ACE ASSUMED THE Connl. /dpd EXERLSED THE e/
AT GCENERAL (DUARTERS [P (8 ENTECED (MTECNATIONIAL (WETERS (PF=
ENTELED SIMULOTED MNE FIELD (O MMENCED STEERCN VASLIOUS (LUEES
AT JARISUS. SPEEDS. IN. COnIFONMNCE WiTH -SIMUUULBTED MNE FHELD , P52
LEFT_SMULATED - MINE FELD : fiATE e, 7O BT Cs 7O T L
W Vo paa, J(2s o T8 3;717 L2 . 7 [T AN, T SEcED.

MM@MQ&L#
_____ s g////}u@./
/{/M/Zzéz,{]x/m
. 12-16 UNDERWAY AS BE FORE., /7B & EXERC/SED THE cLew) AT
EEneRal QUARTERS /435 e 7o +38. 7552 o/ TO 30" (621
SECURED FROU LatAERR L. CUARTEES .

I ¥ O0oelone,

0 T N S Y TN oS ELCOLRONE /u/; asu,(
e[y CUNpERLUIAY AS BEfag.f_—:,,._/.Yé /4’\{.‘_’__,‘

[JUV /#q‘zﬂsgd vy 5&,@5&&6

1$-2F ywpERWAY AS PEFORE: Y i cmed 1
" { Z =z
L B /‘/\/IIZ/L__Z_./«_’;:_L_

EXAM INED

U. §. N. NAVIGATOR

v oo e v o e - vl —y

e T Sl s
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL FERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

IR 18 (1451 R @ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET@ i e
uss Lolok Jez (apr-#3) oate Moy | by 19 48 -~
(Day) (Date) (Month) i

REMARKS-CONT INUED

20- 24 UNDERWAY HS BEFORE, 2J13 </c 70 000% RE3E LXERISED THE
CREW AT GEMERAL QUARTERS. XP58 /s TO /OATS . US54 SEQURED oA
_CENERAL (QUARTERS , 2204 /s TO (5 KIS 2238 c/c 70 2’78"

Rl Zsbes

2. F/¢73C7é17 U’?c Lot

EXAMI zb
L - CDR. ?’ U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

o e e e e il .

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONMEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NEW ABSENTEES

' PARADEE, Terry L.
BARFIELD, Daniel NMN
IOPEZ, Vivian A.
EVANS, Martin L.
- KILPATRICK, Christopher

‘ QLD ABSENTEES
M .DRID, Joseph

CH 'MPIEUX, Stephen E.
ILER, Dennis M.
GREENLEW, James Ao Jr.
PARRISH, Bruce L.
BELL, Theodore P.
CZ \PP, George T,
LEIPSKT, Roger T,

| RILEY, Vernon L.

LEONHARDT, Andrew J.

W:.LTERS, Vance Do

| FOLEY, Michael J.
MCCOY, Kevin M.

~ PRIEST, James W.

. SID4, Rodolfo NMN
D:WSON, Donald L.
MCCLLAN, George Ao

-~ SPiTARO, Thomas dJ.
SAWYER, Walter N.N
THOMPSON, George R.
THOM S, Zelvin NiN
B.BINEAUX, Jimmy Jo
ROBINSON, Gilbert ¥,
ADKINS, Thomas L.

USS CORAL SEA (CVAs43)
~ FPO, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF. 96601

SERV_NO

o1l 45 %
9i8 03 12
B70 16 96
B82 83 42
914 14 92

B82 83 76
B83 05 55
914 39 24
789 63 33
B81 38 30
B52 72 3
B42 71 81

B83 05 53
B8O 58 84
138 00 57
B53 63 66
793 92 74
B10 46 63
997 55 88
698 25 78
999 23 03
Bsk 02 77
B84 25 69
499 14 57
B42 37 59
584 29 62
B70 88 11
Bii 18 98
775 21 09

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 553's

~ WALBERT, Ray Go Jr.
~ S:NDERS, Thomas J.

917 65 51
B52 61 92

ABSENTELS DECL RuD DESERTIRS

 MARTIN, D. G.
KING, Vernon L.
G\UST D, Joseph P,

ABSENTEES RETURNED
WEATHERBEE, David W.

GLOVER, Jimmy R.

B82 49 75
971 72 08
498 10 S

775 79 88
B32 52 9%

A03
PA

RDSN

SN

FN

DIV
18T
15T
2ND
S=3
0} 1

S2M
S=3
S=3
B

B
Vo5
oI
G

G

Vel

V=l
oL

S=3

REMARKS

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0645,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROY 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROY 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
Ua FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
Uas FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
U\ FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UL FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
U4 FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0730,

02 JUL 68

01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
02 JUL 68
30 JUN 68

01 JUL 68
30 JUN 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
30 JUN 68
30 JUN 68
30 JIN 48
30 JUN 68
23 JU! 68
22 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JuN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JuN 68
24% JUN 68

o4 JUN 68
03 JUN 68

21 MAY 68
09 MAY 68
05 M"Y 68

30 JUN 68

RETURNED 0850, 30 JUN 68

UA FROM 0700,

25 JUN 68

RETURNED 0245, 01 JUL 68



-y
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DEP..RTMENT ASSIGNED LEAVE TD UA AA PRESENT
EXEC ST \FF 116 i1 7 -\ 0 97
AIR 350 19 18 L 0 309
AIMD 119 6 23 0 0 90
coMM 98 8 9 0 0 81
DEN 8 0 1 0 0 7
ENG 689 9 6 [ 0 668
MED 22 ) | 1 0 0 20
NAV 22 0 1 0 0 21
OPS 235 10 ? 2 0 216
SUPP 420 21 14 6 1 378
WEAPS 431 22 20 12 0 377
USMC 50 10 0 0 0 4o
TsD 33 1 1 0 0 31
TOTAL 2593 118 108 31 1 2335

ATR WING 118 0 0 0 0 118
TOTAL ENLISTED: 2711 118 108 31 1 2453

B%% » GO, USN

PERS OFF BY CF THE C. 0.
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NAVPERS 3100./2 (1-66) —RE
! oA @ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHE@ SIS
UssColAL SEA, S UA-4X  ZoNE DESCRIPTION _* 1 pate JUSSDAY R JoLy | 19 68
L (Day) ! (Date) (Hont'{)

AT/PASSAGE FROMSOUTHERA) CALIFORN A OPENATING AREA TO

POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
08000 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
322 Tl ek L 32°92¢ 8 ey _& W P 7.)‘8// py = . 3-VISUAL
NUuB o5 Bul By 4 N2LB°@3. ¥4 By 2 A sy 87 4-0. R.

REMARKS

@_gm. SDTEAMINE AS A UNIT OF TES4.] 180 SO0 THERD CALLFORN 1A O PERATING
ARCA  In)  ACCORD ANCE WITH COMFEIRSTELT FIRST @uAQmM/eHPLoVMe«JT
SCHEDUOLE . TBASE cOORSE AT8 SPEED IS K7S. SoPA ARD B G)T,‘Q R T b
54.1.7 (CoMMAND NG OFFICER, CORAL SEA), CondiTior) oF READ INESS Fo ol

ANID  MHATE RIAC ConDTrod \/o({c ARE" ST, SkD IS DARKENED EReERPT For
ORMAL. WAU (GAT IOV AL CIGHTS, P2de Sl 70 098, P
/7
VTR

T4 MESSEG EE‘S' coehs
$4-¢S UNDECWAY AS Befee. d152 dlc To 1Rp. eea= C/s

‘FQ Q ¢ WTE B73F MUSTERED THE CREW ON Sr/)T/o,vs Ser AITACKRED LLS r

QF ABSEN TEES P
NANTNIN
Cw \boudubramg tene ks
PO- /2 LnDERWAY AS BEFORE . 0745 EXERCISED THE CCEW AT
GENERAL QUARTERS, (AS312 c/e TO Z40°. @8%5 COMMENCED STEER /NG
Linuoug COULSE BASE Courese 240°. 0929 COAMPLETED STEEALCIN G—
SIN LS Cow@( RESumeD BAse coweseéE 40 . JO3RS c/fc TO @’60 4
1600 Cecioed Fnm Senelhl COUARTERS (827 Excrcisea AT MAN
OVERBO ARL ORI W2 SECURED EROM MBMN OVERBOBTRLD AL LS S

IO 36 ShT0 20 K75
bt A2 DN w0,
: H %E—\)ERQOLLOMEJ.LTTGI,MSN‘%
Y o 5. Fae (161 0fe To gep X124 d

CUS To /&5 AuZs.e /243 ASSUMED ZRCTICAL Compm amnp €L (IS
W&d__&mummumuﬂkﬁw r
_mwzmwmwrﬂ ! 833% CoprotEnl &0 @
ArORoRCH LoRE 510& LERTTE, 1389 COopmu Eaecn ORERKAUWRY . .J.‘l:f‘,i_..
o snbE0 AppRonell poRT._JIOE PLATTE legq RedsiveR FIRST FEUGlL
_#aia_-r_uai_magyua_&smﬂag_ﬁu&;w_ﬁzﬁu 2 £

458 RlL Lines Bnp HosES @l €hRa [45] 2I1QNEUVERED 7 0 CLERR

Dispasirion, SEFr dovAsE 3 Lﬁ_ , SPEED 2@ KaTs. DETACHED FLATTE

. P 1SPc) EXERSED TiHeE <REW AT
CENERSL QuairTERS . /S (B ComuiNceD FLIGHT OAFBTIONS . (S16 COMPLETED
FLIGHT OPERPTIONS . [528 /e T2 /9F. ﬁ%;, - IR,

KO (Horbsad LTTG, USIVC

SR L ipernesy AS PEFNCE 1835 &/ TO /B0 . ofs . TD (0TS, f69Q . .
LXERL SED THE CLEW AT EMELGENC Y STATIONS | (/O SECUCEL [FrROM
EMERGENCY STATIONS . WL SECULCED [Rsrm GeneErrA L, ETEL k .,z—f

R ey
[B-20 UnDcRWBY As BEFoRE . (BF2 e 73 330 /(842 gy K20 .

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

s e g el

— o .

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU UF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH

-
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) Jriag

(Formerly NAVPERS 719) .DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET . $/N-0105-404-1560

uss _Coh Jezz {2'#4-53’?) DATE _w,/ A S A

(Day) (Date) (Month) %
REMARKS-CONT INUED ; L
(. Fehers
PH. F/mzéz!é; ,m; Lol
2c]l> —24  UNDERWAY NS BEFoRE ., 2463  Foamen UNDERWAY Kem_\mr

ANspeenTion . BASE  COURDE 350 MR "5, 5 TN o T, 3 W -L—-m— 2HA9  pSsomED
TACTICAL  COmpAnG OF IWE Oss Pwvavrte (po- 2.4\) L 2104 TUE  coMmmMANDING
OFEWER  NHIMMED THE comm, 207 comenencEN  APOROACW  PORY S\De OLATT,

2129 COR WORCHESEE DASSIMEDN THUE  comnl, 2V3A4 QECEWED  ¢west  FTUEL

WMOSE . 2143 COMMENCEDN  RECLE\WINE FUEL. ., 2\4% REFUELING COMPLETED,
2.7 A (Y X TVE  Osoostie ) .
_SEY  covese 320 . steen b krS ., P Octacue®  PLATTE  TO  yencee

DIUTN  AsIeNEDN . 2243 TUWE COD  ASSUMEG THE  Cowm, 2")c,bq> e o Q»sdpl

P - T 1 S L R s P e
2/ A

W Nodedipew « trg k)

|

%WM
R. R. WORCHESEK, CDR. Z-U. S. N. NAVIGATOR -

i ————g

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSO&NEL AT THE END OF EACH MOMTH
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USS CCRAL SER (CVA-43)
FPO, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF. 96601

03 JUL 68
EABSMEES SERV _NO RATE DIV  REMR
NE%' " g
PARADEE, Terry L. o1l 45 39 SN i{ST  UA FROM 0700, 01 JUL 68
BARFIEID, Daniel NMN 918 03 12 SN 1ST  UA FROM 0700, 01 JUL 68
"MADRID, Joseph B82 83 76 FA 824  UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
ILER, Dennis M. 914 39 24 SN S-3  UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
GREENLE F, James Mo Jro 789 63 33 FN B UL FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
PARRISH, Bruce L. B81 38 %0 Fa B ' UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
BELL, Theodore P, B52 7239 M V-5  UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
CZAPP, George T. Bs2 71 81 A 0x UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 48
KILPATRICK, Christopher 914 14 92 DCFN 01 UA FROM 0700, (0 JUN 68
LEIPSKI, Roger T. B83 05 53 SA G UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68
RILEY, Vernon L. B80 58 84 SA G UA FROM 0720, 30 JUN 68
LECNHARDT, Andrew J. 138 00 57 BT3 B UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68
WALTERS, Vance D. B53 63 66 FA S2M  UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68
FOLEY, Michael J, 7939274 FA A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68
MCCOY, Kevin M. B10 46 63 SR 2ND UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
PRIEST, James W. 997 55 88  ABE3 V=2  UA FRCM 0630, 17 JUN 68
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN 698 25 78 MM2 A UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
DAWSON, Donald L. 999 23 03 SN 3RD  UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
MCCLBAN, George Ao Bsh 02 77 SA 1ST  U: FROM 0630, 17 JUY 68
SPAT /RO, Thomas J. B84 2569 SA 1ST  UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
SAWYER, Walter N:iN 499 14 57 403 G UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68
THOMPSON, George R. B42 37 59 SA X UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
THOMAS, Zelvin N¥N 584 29 62  ABH2 V-2 U FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
B :BINEAUX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11 SA S24  UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
ROBINSON, Gilbert H. Bl1 18 98 8N G UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
n%%g ISSUsD DD FORM 553°s
Wi o Ray Go Jr, 917 65 51 403 G UA FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
S ANDERS , . Thomas J, BS2 61 92 FA R U\ FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
ABSENTEES DECLARED DiSERTERS
M.RTIN, D. G. B82 49 75 AN V-1  UA FROM 0700, 21 MAY 68
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 08 RDSN 01 UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68
GAUSTAD, Joseph P, 4o8 10 4 AK2 S-6  UA FROM 0700, 05 MAY 68
JBSENTERS RETURNED
LOPEZ, Viyian A. B70 16 96 SN - 2ND  UA FROM 0700, 01 JUL 68
REIURNED 1720, 02 JUL 68
EVANS, Martin L. B82 83 42 SN S-3  UA FROM 0645, 02 JUL 68
NOT UA, WENT ON LEAVE
| CHAMPIEUX, Stephen E. B83 05 55 SN S-3 U FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68
| NOT UA, WENT ON LEAVE
ADKINS, Thomas L. 775 21 09 AW Vo1  UA FROM 0730, 24 JUN 68

| RETURNED 1300, 02 JUL 68
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DEP RTMUNT -

NAV | 22
OPS . 235

- SUPP. 420

. WEAPS | | 431

OSSR TR T R

TAD 33

=23
22

10

Sl

W
TR

VDR

i

N =

o

s ™8 1Y

§~

ALY
08 0V
FY RIS
gL ov?
o1V 2HOI
o

6

b2

i

| =l /
w

v S c

208 ¢

- TOTAL T 2594

AIR WING 118

119

<

-
N\

N = -3
o OOHU\@MHO\H\O\.’WQG

oy g

_' 2330 ©

TOTAL ENLISTED | 2712

v

-t

WO R E S AT © e

L/ O
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66)

DECK LOG—REMARKS SHE@r Ay

(Formerly NAVPERS 719) .

ussCoRAL SEA (CUA-U3) zone DEscRIPTION _ 171 pate WEDNESDAT 3 Sule | 19 6B
(Day) (Date) (Month)

AT/PASSAGE—FROM D00 THEERS CALIFons A ORERATING NREAO

POSITION ZONE TiIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC

LIRCYT 24 sy 2 L BRUF e a2 L S8 d BY _ 2 3.VISUAL
N Y238 e0 By _A N 8°dL B vy _2 A 228 0% sy B 4-D. R.
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NEW ABSENTEES
NONE

01D ABSENTEES
PARADES, Terry Lo
B'‘RFIELD, Daniel NMN
MADRID, Joseph
ILEB@ Dennis M.
GREENLEAF, James A. J¥,
PARRISH, Bruce L.
BELL, Theodore P.
CZAPP, George T.
KI1LP .-TRICK, Christopher
LEIPSKI, Roger T.
HILEY, Vernon L.
LEONHARDI, Andrew Jo
FOLEY, Michael Jo
15CCOY, Kevin M.
PRIEST, James W.
35IDA, Rodolfo MNMN
DAWSON, Donald L.
MCCLE'N, Gecrge 3.
SPAPARO, Thomas J.

S MWYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSON, George Ro
THOM S, Zelvin NN
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
ROBINSON, Gilbert Il

USS CORAL SE' (CVA43)

FPO,” SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF, 96601

SERV, NO.

914 45 39
918 03 12
B82 83 76
914 39 24
789 63 33
B81 38 X
BS2 72 39
B42 71 81
914 1k 92
B83 05 53
B8O 58 84
138 00 57
793 92 74
B10 46 63
997 55 88
698 25 78
999 23 03
B5k4 02 77
B84 25 69
499 14 57
B42 37 59
584 29 62
B70 88 11
Bi1 18 98

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 9s
WALBERT, R‘y G, Jro 917 5 51

S ANDERS, Thomas J.

B52 61 92

ABSENTEES DECLARED DESERTERS

MARTIN, Do Go
KING, Vernon L.
GAUST AD, Joseph P.

ABSENTEES RUTURNED
WALTERS, Vance D.

B82 49 75
991 72 08
498 10 %

B53 63 66

RATE

SN
SN
Fa

- SN

FA

DCFN
SA
SA
BT3
FA
SR
‘BE3

SN
SA
SA
AC3
SA

SA
SN

203
FA

RDSN
AK2

FA

g

isT
15T
S2M
S=3
B

B
V=5
oI
oI
G

G

B

A
2ND
V=2
A
3RD
1ST
1ST
G

X
V-2
S2M
G

@

V-1
(1)
S=6

S2M

04 JUL 68
REM \RKS

UA FROM 0700, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0700, 01 JUL 68
U3 FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
Ua FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
Us FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
Ua FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
Ua FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630, 17
UA FROM 0630, 17 J
UA FROM 0630,
Us FROM 0630, 17 J
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700, 12
UA FRCM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

% RERUEN
EEEEEEEEE

o
gg
38 2PBLTLBBIBFELBBY

&
EEEE

UA FROM 0700, 04 J
UA FROM 0700, 03 J

g¢

UA FROM 0700, 21 MAY 68
UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68
UA FROM 0700, 05 MAY 68

UA FROM 0730, 30 JUN 68

WAS NEVER UA.
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DEP ARTMENT ASSIGNID LEAVE __TAD U AA PRESENT
EXEC 116 12 7 1 0 %
AIR 351 19 18 3 0 310
ATMD 119 6 23 0 0 90
CoMM 98 9 9 0 0 80
DEN 8 0 1 0 0 7
ENG 688 8 6 6 0 668
MED 22 1 1 0 0 20
NAV 22 0 1 0 0 21
OPS 235 10 8 2 Y 211
SUPP 420 23 15 3 1 376
WEAPS 431 22 20 11 0 378
USMC 50 10 0 0 0 40
TAD 33 1 1 0 0 3
TOTAL 2593 TR L S 5 2330

AIR WING ) 0 0 0 0 38
TOT L. ENLISTED 2681 121 e°W41 428 5 2418

PERS OFF BY VIR OF THE C. O.

// G, G0, USN’)" )/

o
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™
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USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43)
FPO, SAN FRNCISCO, C.LIF. 96601

SERV., NO.
NORE
OLD ABSENTEES
PARADEE, Terry L. 914 45 39
BARFIELD, Daniel. NMN 018 03 12
MADRID, Joseph B82 83 7%
ILER, Dennis Mo 914 %9 24
GRE.NLEAF, James A, Jr. 789 63 33
PARRISH, Bruce L. B31 38 30
BELL, Theodore P. B52 72 39
CZAPP, George T- B4s2 71 81
KILPATRICK, Christopher 914 14 92
LEIPSKI, Roger T. B83 05 53
RILEY, Vernon L. B8O 58 84
LEONHARDT, Andrew J. 138 00 &7
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 7
MCCOY, Kevin M. B10 46 63
PRIEST, James W. 997 55 88
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN 698 25 78
DAWSON, Donald L. 999 23 03
MCCLEAN, George A. BsY 02 77
SPATAROQ Thomas Jo 38'4- 25 69
SAWYER, Walter NMN 499 14 s7
THOMPSON, George AR. Bi2 37 59
THOMAS, Zelvin NMN 584 29 62
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J. B70 88 11
ROBINSON, Gilbert H. Bi11 18 68

ENT S DD FORM 2

SANDERS, Thomas Jo B52 61 92
ABSENTEES DECLARED DESERTERS
MARTIN, D. G. B82 49 75
KING, Vernon L. 091 72 08
GAUSTAD, dJoseph P, 498 10 54

oIy

isT
isT
S2M
S=3

%bmmoaggww

V.2

15T
18T

Va2
S2M

)

V-1
(0] 8

REMARKS

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0750,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 07730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROMO730,

UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 07730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0700,
UL FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

05 Jui, 68

01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 48
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
30 JUN 68
30 JUN 68
3% JUN 68
30 JUN 68
23 JUN 68
22 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JUN 68 THMA
12 JUN 68
12 JUN 68

ob JUN 68
03 JUN 68

21 MAY 68
09 MAY 68 THCA
05 MAY 68
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USS CORAL SE\ (CVA-U3)
FPO, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF. 96601

NEW /BSENTEES SERV, NO.
NONE

QLD ABSENTEES

PARADEE, Terry L. 914 45 39
BARFIELD, Daniel MMN 918 03 12
MADRID, Joseph BR2 83 76
ILIR, Dennis M. o1l 39 24

GREENLEAF, James A, Jr.789 63 33

PARRISH, Bruce L. B81 38 30
BELL, Theodore P. B52 72 39
CZAPP, George T. B42 71 81

KILPATRICK, Christoph. 914 14 92

LEIPSKI, Roger T, B33 05 53
RILEY, Vernon L. B80 58 84
LEONHARDT, Andrew J. 138 00 &7
FOLEY, Michael J. 793 92 74
MCCOY, Kevin M. Bi0O 46 63
PRIEST, James W. 997 55 88
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN 698 25 78
DAWSON, Donald L. 999 23 03
MCCLEAN, George Ao Bsk 02 77
SPATARO, Thomas J. B84 25 69
SMYER, Walter NMN 499 14 s7
THOMPSON, George R. B42 37 59
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.  B70 88 i1
ROBINSON, Gilbert H. Bii 18 98

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 553°
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr. 917 65 51
SANDERS, Thomas J. B52 61 92

ABSENTEES DECL:.RED DESERTERS

M.RTIN, D. G. B82 49 75
KING, Vernon L. 991 72 08
GAUSTAD, Joseph P, 498 10 54
ABSENTEES RETURNED

THOMAS, Zelvin NMN 88l 29 62

t=o
=

Vel
oI
S6

V-2

REMARKS

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 07730,
UA FROM 0720,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0670,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0690,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FRCM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,

06 JUL 68

21 MAY 68
09 MAY 68 IHCA
05 MAY 68

12 JUN 68

RETURNED 1330, 05 JUL 68~~~
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DEP :RTMENT ASSIGNED LEAVE TAD UA AA PRESENT
EXEC STIFF 116 12 6§ 1 0 97
ATR 350 19 15 2 0 313
AIMD 119 4 23 0 2 88
CoMM 98 9 9 0 0 80
DEN 8 0 S50 0 0 7
ENG 688 9 v d 6 0 666
MED 22 1 RIS 0 20
NAV 22 0 1. 0O 0 24
OPS 235 10 13 2 0 210
SUPP 420 23 15 3 1 378
WEAPS b3t 22 11 1% 0 387
USMC 50 10 o 0 4o
TOTAL: 2559 121 103 25 3 2307

B, Ao o CWO, USN
PERS OFF BY OF THE C. 0.



NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66)

@ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHE@)
y

Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

(Formerly NAVPERS 719) $/N-0105-404-1560
uss (oah JE# Lo ~X3) JONE DESCRIPTION 7 77  DATE \H7z#My 6 Jfly 19 &8
(Day) (Date), (Month)
-AT/PASSAGE FROM g e oo  CGIAi1DRNIA TO ,#A/%’ﬂ;f/ (AL ORI
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 ’ 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
L37°25 /4 sy _R L 25052 o ay_2 L BY 3.VISUAL
NIRROT/ Fa) sy & N222°P2. D) vy _Z. A BY =0, .
REMARKS

AO~D SErpon/ e S A _Uhil o/ 70 /7.2 EXEoule~ [Fovw S 3650 b A 7D MDA LA L 2T
o) AEoRD AL s yiH Cor il FAT (ST Dt LpnRoymren! Gsedute  P15e” Coulce™ 33) JV2ED
27X o/l awd o7 1S TG /22 (Corpminn )ity OfAveere. Colik Jei ) G i idow g - LERdniexs  [fowel
PND gTelidh Lo/ iTon) e~ e~ Ji7- JWi2 71 Jafhentd Creep7 /24 2l pnb N Ghffonhéd K SAX -
7352 G 70 PupZs 37 U7p 22473, DISTF U 7o SHEZ. P21/ K 7D AGAZ e & ),//
oy b A MG |
C—;, /// ,gf;//:d 1717 A%
B~ BB endefwmty A _BFzly. 8v27 %6 70 sS4 0 géa 3 % 70 2ol Pe0 i1 7BHey) THe bz _ond
ST s B HlpeseD hii~ OF ASenTées.

Wk MM
Eod f/ézgé/;éc’g A7/ ¢ U

BE-12. wxldbouy A Berobe. P72 G 7o Z2 4R BEG! 70 354 . 2lods N7 THe Y2 Cuh NEH AwD Atk
Dot Coliite, adiariod ot Bl 00N AT THe Cotw.. DIp8 ¥ o HE G o s, B8
Gomme:dcc P Sl Ul otes CouleS Mry,a%a-r S2eDC Cor) lolanin/s 70 Jdw Haxtiido By ERXLdds
Cotrrnid . OF2 s So (Baniceseo Litate 7= Suel? DBeatru TO /BT DIiANEL” w00 KRS, DIKY J2£5¢D
GCuoy A, I Zlberime 70340 Nl Ghiil st mred) THE Lowd. PEIR-EAST 28506 D Beroyy WO, 7 HBerttw HE

70 €7 PR3y CHTRw ASsecrrdd THe Q. B4 nTEeD I d A ) LIATERS, DIVE /)Ao/
0P . SR Tat o 4D ou Bogld IRT A5ied BexkarrH Gokden) GRTE LBEDCr . /DI PxofMﬂ
He-Con. JBLI- JHSIED BeaerTH Wehtdd By ZEDBL IPS2 . WHNEw R NG TD Co HL00GNIE
THe—T2eal. 1112 pH00fer) TR Eoadd o0& 72 ek B3 S TH, N AKAmEDH, (A Lorowid Ly 7 H T ) Ao
IOy Attt Doi Bl AR as Liand ) Lrle) ibess R S STl ZwdquR, Ty MrCel
LAVEDWS JeRices (o THE R, SH FBETEw T 8 Al . UUSS IRpReock (Cur =L 9) eodsS T dices
e 18%) LIS AL edlh L ST) D vl Sl A DUluti ¢lw FT o 15 Comekilon Seven
o BHeID ALuDEA.

124 %céwlf
2 p . Bl Lrg st
J2. /b fHoofeD HS L3eFeRe: /1Y IS CZHmE [RTTERS DErZadeney dleof Ar 4. £ Yz, 7‘2/&[’0»(/
B33 02 Y2 JUSTH AT e ATIAE JrNJ kX 70 A _&IQH T ool Lfen) THe e Bl S Ay F72D
e THE S L Lo AR DD, THRER) 70 _OF R0 A& [toSATRL . (3T [T 40T DETRLIED TR NP
p—— : o ;I;,é%éI;XSL‘kx:____m_—.
/‘)g:bj. Ao Bote LT el
Lb 18 770000 RS Kfale. 1 SHS™ Tl Sunni™ 70 Cullhs Of2er (12348 CIL Airwed £ éﬂf)ﬁg SEEFYVS™

Jo/ S DETHeD i Dy A berdbrls o wce”
U2 Y Y LA / el

/8 -28 [00LeD G Lro A Skio T R

e . Dd [(//[Jox/ »L‘/?‘_;_ LA
Ad =R /002> S LLFolL. 1

//f;(ﬂx/ﬁ’fz % (O et

e et o e e et —— .._..

Z72774

WORCHESEK, CDR..

ot s e e
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH

. S. N. NAVIGATOR

et e et = -
L A T S R R e .

|
|




NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK)
(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

@ DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET @ St thie

e
S————

DATE i 19

uss

(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

li

EXAMINED :

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

|

= e
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONMEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

DECK LOG—REMARKS SHID

NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66)
(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

$/N-0105-404-1560

uss_(Coeat SeA (Y4-43) ZONE DESCRIPTION __ 27 DATE _Swumipy 2 Ty . t9 €&
(Day) (Date) (Month)
- AT/PASSAEE-TROM Mayac Qe SiaTo, ALAmeny , Yo _AmEnN , (AL RN .
PQSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
.. 0800 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC
L BY L BY L BY 3-VISUAL
A BY A BY A BY 3R iRs
REMARKS
W - 2/ ~ A MEDR »
ChLitp@ausm w17 <7mNpRC) MOOICING Loymtls DOUBLED LPLiS HERD IRD Srer

W&MMWMM
.. e 7 ‘ % : 3 5-

24 Piubres.
P
GQEorsE 1Y SowuctE IR, &7, s Al
¢4-¢8 Moogro s Beroer ©O730 MHUSTECED TWe CREwW o STATiofS, SEE
Mlcy€p  LIST.
M0 Py .
Geea P Hewe® o1 vsu.-
OF=-1A MocRED _As B Efen i B
: M, W
M. WELFoRD LY wsV

¥ L2-16  MooRED ps RefoRE .,
G.E Bl ™=

G.C RiDDLECD AT LT ct5n

Y Gouversend, Loyee OSUR_
P 4

I GRe ﬂ;@,/}’/ij,. ush
LD flevigen

A0 HEeNSop LTI UK

e— & Mosteco B Poreei

ELORE

CH-24 MOOKEG AS BRE FORE.

| o PR e S el v
e = g E)‘AM! ED %
//74/
IRy R. WORCHESEK,_CDR. U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OUF NAVAL FERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

bl e @DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET @

S/N-0105-404-1568

uss DATE a9
(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

EXAMINED :

: U. S. N. NAVIGATOR
B R R R R R R R R R R R R R R EEEDC—m—m— e e e iz
e e e

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONMEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH




Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

USS CORAL SE® (CVA-43)

= FPO SAN FRANCISCO 96601
‘ 8 JULY 1968

Bi_A\BS s . RES s
; > Jos 15 99 X ﬂ. %m.,oamsa
DEAN, Paul B84 2585 SA S.24 UA FROM 0730, 08 JUL 68
- CLUTTER, Clifford 138 06 39 SH2 S-3 UA FROM 0730, 08 JUL 68
' ELAM, Damiel B88 32 19 SN S.3  UA FROM 0730, 08 JUL 68
- BUHLER, Steven W. 119 7219 FN B UA FROM 0730, 08 JUL 68
- _THOMAS, Zelvin 584 92 62 ABHZ V.1  UA FROM 07%0, 07 JUL 68
 JAMES, Ricky L. 796 02 50 W V.l  UA FROM 0730, 05 JUL 68
mm.mmuo W?Bal“ AN V=1 Uﬁmmnwm&
MERENDON, Mario M. B538121 SA 1st  UA FROM 0730, 08 JUL 68
 WILDRIX, Robert E, B60 57 51 £ OB JUL 68
RIENA, Jesus B. 797 A 38 » 08 68
KITCHEN, Gordon ¥, 78 73 62 , 08 68
VICTOR, Darrell D, B42 14 37 . 08 JUL 68
MCC/RIHY, John J. B8O 57 65 » 08 JUL 68

H

W.Jouph B82 83 76 01 JUL 68
ILER, Dennis M, 94 39 24 01 JUL 68
GREENLEAF, James A, Jr. 789 63 33 01 JUL 68
PARRISH.Bmul-. BO3238 20 01 JUREB

CZAPP,

%‘. Cristopher

LEIPSKI, W T.

P NEES RN 3
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KING, v-rmn Le 991 7208 RDSN OI OSON.ANBSAHCA
| GAUST.D, Joseph ‘P. 496 30 sh Ay  SI6 DX« EROM 000, 05 WY &8

A Ti0)]
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NEW ABSENTEES
TROUP, James V.
MONCHO, John NMN
ROLLINS, Donald R,
HAYES, Arthur L. Jr.

BEGBIE, Donald C.
VAI})EZ, Jose D,

OLD ABSENTEES
RIZZ0O, Joseph
DEAY, Paul
BUHLER, Steven W.
RIMAQ Jesus B,
ELAM , Daniel
THOMAS, Zelvin
JAMES, Ricky L.
MADRID, Joseph

GRESZNLE F, James A. Jr.

PARRISH, Bruce L.
CZ APP, George T.
CHAMPIEUX, Stephen
LEIPSKI, Roger T,
RILEY, Vernon L.
LEONHARDT , Andrew J.
FOLEY, Michael J.
HCCOY. Kevin M,
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN
DAWSON, Donald L.
MCLE:N, George A.
SPATARO, Thomas J.
SAWYER, W:lter NMN
THOMPSON, George R.

) D
W;\LBERT. R&y Ge Jr,
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.

ARZD D

f

&8 8w

SANDERS, Thomas J.
M:iRTIN, Daniel G.
KING, Vernon L.

GAUSTAD, Joseph P.

ABSENTEES RETURNED
CLUTTER, Clifford

AUSTIN, Elmo M.
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UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FRCM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0630,

_UA_FROM 0630,

UA FROM 0630,

WA FROM 0670,

UA FROM 0700,
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ABSENTEES RETURNED CONT.
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_.‘ -‘.
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MERENDON, Mario M. 1ST
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WILDRIX, Robert E. B60 57 51 AN M UA FROM 0730, 08 JUL 68
: - TR R RETURNEDR 1035, 08 JUL 68
KITCHEN, Gordon We . 788?73 6& AOBRL Go UAFROM; 0230, 08:JUL 68 .
> vl REPURNER 2030, 08 JUL 68
VICTOR, Darrell D. Bb?.* lb 3?\' Say ks UAYFROM/0230, 08 :JUL 68
B JOIR RETURNED 1400, 08 JUL 68
MCCARTHY, John Js BBO 57 65 A03 G UA FROY 0730, 08 JU , 68
5ol 330 88 T1 2V 25H RETURNED 1430, 08 JUL 68
ILER. Dennil M: 91#- 27 SNOY s&3 UAFROWAO20, 0L JUL 68
DD LOBA cdgos RETURNED 1645, 08 JUL 68
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NEW ABSLNTEES
THORN, Andrew W,
BLACK, Barry F.
DUNN, Gary W.
WELLS, Arthur NMN
KOHLER, Robert J.
CROWLEY, William

QLD ABSENTEES
THOLEN, Ted Go
THOMAS, Zelvin NMN
TROUP, James V.
VALDEZ, Jose D,
J.MES, Ricky L.
M.DRID, Joseph
GRENLE F, James A.Jr.
PARRISH, Bruce L.
CZAPP, George T.
FOLEY, Michael J.

USS COR:iL SEA (CVA-43)

FPO, SAN FR'NCISCO, CALIF. 96601

SERV, NO.

917 70 61
B43 43 86
789 S 67
918 23 55
B34 99 18
B4l 02 81

91l 60 64
584 92 62
B8O 19 51
915 81 21
796 02 50
B82 83 76
789 63 33
B81 38 30
B42 71 81
793 92 7

ABSENTEES ISSU.D DD FORM 553°s

LEIPSKI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SIDi, Rodolfo NMN
MCLEN, George A.
SP:T'RO, Thomas J.
S iWYER, Walter NMN

B83 05 S
B8O 58 84
B10 46 63
698 25 78
BS54 02 77
B84 25 69
499 14 57

ENTEES DECL.RED DESERTLRS

THOMPSON, George R.
BABINE.UX, Jimmy Jo
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.
SANDERS, Thomas J.
MiRTIN, Daniel G.
KING. Vernon L.

2 37 59
B70 88 11
917 65 51
B52 61 92
B82 49 75
991 72 08

DISPOSITION OF DESERTERS

GAUSTAD, Joseph P.
ABSENTEES RETURNED
FR.LICK, Edwin W.
GRAHAM, Ronald E.
BENNEIT, Steve J.

HOLLOWAY, Duans A.

498 10 4

B58 27 11
775 85 4
B33 17 11
997 84 9k

RATE
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SA
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AA
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A
o
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FA
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SA
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SR
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A03
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RDSN
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FA
ETR3

LR

Vei
0oL

S=6

18T
S2M

CE

REM iRKS

U+ FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM O745,
UA FROM O745,

UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 1000,
UA FROM 0730,
Us FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FRCM 0700,
U FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0630,
U FROM 0630,
Ua FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0700,

Ua FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
Ua FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0700,

11 JUL 68

11 JUL 68
11 JUL 68
11 JUL 68
i1 JUL 68
11 JUL 68
11 JUL 68

10 JUL 68
09 JUL 68
09 JUL 68
08 JUL 68
05 JUL 68
01 JUL 58
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
23 JUN 68 IHCA

30 JUN 68
0 Jui 68
22 Jun 68
17 JUN 68
17 Jun 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 68

i2 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
ok Jun 68
03 JUN 68
21 MAY 68
09 MAY 68 IHCA

05 MAY 68

SERV REC MAILED BUPERS

UA FROM 0745,

10 JUL 68

RETURNED 1645, 10 JUL 68

UA FROM 0745,

10 JUL 68

RETURNED 0900, 10 JUL 68

U FROM 0745,

10 JUL 68

RETURNED 1130, 10 JUL 68

UA FROM 0745,

10 JUL 68

RETURNED 1050, 10 JUL 68



Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

ABSENTERS RETURNED CONT.

HAYES, Arthur L. Jr. B88 00 Lk FA R UA FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
. RETURNED 0700, i1 JUL 68
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RETURNED 0645, 11 JUL 68

LECNHARDT, Andrew J. 738 00 57 BT3 B UA FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
RETURNED 2230, 10 JUL 68

DAWSON, Donald L. 999 23 03 SN 3RD Us FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
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WEAPS 421 om0 115710 2 364
UsMC ; 7 3 0 (4] 0 igly
TOT AL 2523 215 113 26 T 503 2067
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PERS OFF BYWIR OF TiE C. Q.
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NEW ABSENTEES
MAY, Dwain A
WRIGHT, Ted Ao
HARRIS, Neal Z.
ROBINSON, Daniel L.
HAYES, Arthur L.
SHELDON, Donald F.
BEER, David C.
CULLIN.\N, John C.
GROGAN, Kevin W.
CHERRY, Wendell

ENTEES
THOM S, Zelvin NMN
TROUP, JAMES V.
VALDEZ, Jose Ds
JAMES, Ricky L.
FOLEY, Michael Jo.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43)

FPO, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF. 96601

SERV, NO.
B58 71 63
998 09 21
B78 14 98
B51 95 88
B88 00 L4
BS2 41 03
390 90 22
795 77 57
913 18 18
B?1 13 14

584 92 62
B80 19 51
915 81 21
796 02 50
793 92 7%

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 's

M DRID, Joseph

B82 83 76

GRE:NLE:F, James A, Jr. 789 63 33

P.&RRISH. Bruce L.
CZ APP, George T-
LEIPSXI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN
MCLEAN, George A.
SPATARO, Thomas J.

SAWYER, Walter NMN

B81 38 30

TARED DESERTERS

& ‘
moupsm ON, George R. BY2 37 59

B:BINE.UX, Jimmy J.
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.
SANDERS, Thomas J.
MARTIN, Daniel G.
KING, Vernon L.

uES RETURNED
THORN, Andrew W.

BLACK, Barry F.
DUNN, Gary W.
WELLS, Arthur NMN

KOHLER, Robert J.

B?0 88 11
917 65 51
B52 61 92
B82 49 75
991 72 80

917 17 64
B43 43 86
789 54 67

918 23 55
B84 99 18

12 JUL 68
RATE % REM ARKS
SA UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
202 G UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
SN G UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
AA G UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
FA R UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
EMF A E U FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
FN M UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
ADJ3 AIMD UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
AN V-3 U4 FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
AN Vel U: FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
ABH2 Vi . UA FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
AN G U\ FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
SN LWl ORE BT UAHFROM 11000, 08 JUL 68
AN Vo1 ToM:’ UAGFROM/0730, 05 JUL 68
FA A W %mmu 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA
FA S2M U4 FI0M 0730, 01 JUL 68
FN B U4 FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
FA B UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
1A oI U1 FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
SA - UA FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
SASS: GUC 59U+ FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
SR 2ND, T JUXTFROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
MM2 A 30 +7UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
SAs3 159 <U\ F30M 0630, 17.JUN 68
SA s 15T ;U4 FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
A3+ G "UA FROY 0700, 15 JUN 68
it S 0
A%, S0 ¢ 13
SA x O JUA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
SA © s2u” OUA FROM 0700, 12'JUN 68
20454V G 9 ‘UA FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
FA - R 9 ‘UA FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
AN ° Va1 UA FROM 0700, 21 MAY 68
RDSN  CI UL Fi0¥ 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
SN 2ND UA FROM 0745, 11 JUL 68
RETURNED 0710, 12 JUL 68
SA 2ND UA FROM 0745, 11 JUL 68
RETURNED 1145, 11 JUE 68
FN B U FROM 0745, 11 JUL 68
RETURNED 0830, 11 JUL 68
sM2 cs U4 FROM 0745, 11 JUL 68
RETURNED 0845, 11 JUL 68
\A AIMD UA FROM 0745, 11 JUL 68

RETURNED 1455, 11 JUL 68
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.19 8%
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Fo- ALAMEUA, CALYL Faia/4
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0800

i
A
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1200
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ks
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2000
4
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK

St 13 141 e @:cx L0G—REMARKS SHEET @ B R

uss DATE e - )
(Day) (Date) (Month)
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Ni ABSENTEES
YBARRA, Arthur NN
CROWLEY, William
PETERSON, Jerry L.

OLD ABSENTEES
MAY, Dwain A,
HAYES, Arthur L.
S.BLDON, Donald F,
BEER, David C.
THOMAS, Zelvin NMN
V.LDEZ, Jose Do
James Ricky Lo
FOLEY, Michael Jo

USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43)
FPO San Francisco, Califormia 96601

SERV, NO.
B33 41 58
B41 02 81
B32 55 78

B58 71 63
B8 00 44
B52 41 03
390 90 22
58 92 62
915 81 21
796 02 50
793 92 74

ABSENTEES ISCUED DD FORM ggg-s
~ MADRID, Joseph 3 76

GREINLEAF, James A. Jr.789 63 33

PARRISH, Bruce L.
CZAPP, George T.
LEIPSKI, Roger T,
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY¥, Levin M.
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN
MCLEAN, George A.
SPAT RC, Thomas Jo
SAVYiR, Walter NMN

B81 38 0
B42 71 81
B33 05 54
B8O 58 84
B10 46 63
698 25 78
BS54 02 77
BBL 25 69
499 14 57

ABSENTEES DECLARED DESERTERS

THOMPSON, George Ro
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
W.LBFRT, R‘y Go Jdro
S.‘;NDEBS, Thomas J»
MARTIN, Diniel G.
KING, Vernon Lo

ABSITESS RITURNED
o Ted A

HARRIS, Neal Z.

B42 37 59
B70 88 11
917 65 51
B52 61 92
B82 49 75
991 72 80

998 09 21
B78 14 94

ROBINSON, Daniel L. Jr.B51 95 88

CULLINAN, John C.dro

GROGAN, Kevin W,
CHERRY, Wendell Wo

795 77 57
913 18 18
B71 13 45

RATE DIV,
SA 2nd

AN i ¢

FA E-DIV,
SA 3rd

FA . R=DIV,
EMF A E.DIV.
FN MaDIV,
ABH2 V.1

SN Valt

AN V=1

FA A=DIV.
FA S2M
FN B=DIV,
FA R-DIV.
AA 0I.DIV.
SA GeDIV.
54 G-DIV,
SR 2nd
MM2 A=DIV,
SA ist
SA ist
203 G=DIV.
SA X.DIV,
SA S2M
A03 G-DIV.
FA R-DIV.
AN Vol
RDSN 0I=DIV.
A2 G=DIV.
SN G=-DIV,
AN G-DIV,
ADJ3 ATMD
AN V-3

AN Valb

13 July 1968

REMARKS

UA FRCM 0745, 13 JUL 68
U4 FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68
14 FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68

UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
U. FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
Uy FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 6
U+ FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
UA FROM 1000, 08 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 05 JUL 68
U\ FROM 0730, 23 JUN

UA FRCM 07, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
U4 FROM 0700, 30 JUM 68
U\ FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68

UA FRCM 0700, 12 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 21 MAY 68
UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA

UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 1630, 12 JUL 68
Ua FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 1100, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 0910, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 1400, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 1030, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 1045, 12 JUL 68
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DEP ARTMENT ACSIGNED 15 WE TAD UA .l PRESENT
EXEC ST.FF 110 12 3 0 64 A
W7 21 7 b 194 121
123 9 i 0 Ul g
97 8 9 0 49 3
10 2 0 0 2 6
673 76 14 7 237 339
25 b 1 0 13 7
22 3 1 0 14 i
221 22 14 1 100 8l
415 21 11 5 165 213
419 39 9 9 174 188
47 I ) 0 6 37
2509 ~221 100 26 1062 1100

4\0 L. DG&. CiW0-2, USN

A ADMIN DUTY OFFICER
" By direction
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66)
(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

DECK LOG—REMARKS SHE

$/N-0105-404-1560
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9 &%
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(Month)

AT/pAssxee—rrom_AA VAL AR 5734770/\/,

o ALAMEPA, CALIFORN/A

POSITION
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T IME

POSITION

ZONE

TIME

POSIT ION

ZONE

TIME

0800

1200

2000

LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
2-ELECTRONIC

L BY i BY L BY 3-VISUAL

5 e : 4-D. R.

BY A BY

REMARKS

GE-FY MooREP STARBOARD SIPDE T PIER 3 50uTH _NAS
AZAME))A CALIFOPNIA WiTH STANLALD MO0RING LINES
Do RLED PLUS HEAD AND STERN AANES LIPES ANPD 3L )
STORM _FPENPANTS., RECEIVING MISCELANEOUS SERVICES
FROM THE PIER, SHIPS PRESENT JNCLUPE ! USS HANCOCK
(<’VA—I7) USS VEsuvius (AE-15) Uss PROC Yon (AF-E/) USS
ALUDRA (AE-5C) AND UST PENECRINE (Ac-17£), SOFA IS

1)

COM SERVRON SEVEN EMBARKEDP ALUDPRA. 1) 2 /]
&Q,%\OW
JoHn /. [ AUE, LTIC USNR
Cf- 08  Hooero g5 BRFLE.
! R
£ facco (_f’/é/.a//(’
BE- 12 Maareo’ a"(i‘ Jﬂupare, Pt @’745 Mostered Zhe rew wn stelfions Z/%
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Bud moered /aerf;/de L éf—;ﬁ%%w/
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,47*:,(25 el 2sh
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MJ//(,“W
M.R. New, wo-f ust
18-Né MOCRED AS RBEFORE,
T e

2.0, /foLTz 2Ty6 “SAR

20-24 MOORED RS BEFORE.

T .. W avan—
B D WMansdN LY

gonvp

EXAMINE
/ %/‘74/ cec
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) iid
(Fermerly NAVYPERS 719) &ECK I'OG REMARKS SHEH . §/N-0105-404-1560
uss DATE T
(Day) (Date) (Month)
REMARKS-CONT INUED

EXAM INED :

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

et o ————E— e e —— i — TR
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NEW ABSENTEES

REID, Sterling C.
ROBINSON, Daniel L.Jr.
MCDANIELS, Charles NMN
O®CONNOR, Danisel V.
HCOWTON, S. G.

DODSO 4 Jack L. Jro
UPPINGHOUSE, Ronald D.
PFAEFF]E., Cesaxr A,
DEZUBE, J.

QLD ABSENTEES
CROWLEY, William
PETERSON, Jerry L.
MAY, Dwain A.
HAYES, Arthur L.
SHEIDON, Donald F.
BELR, David C.
THOMASy Zelvin NMN
TROUP, James Ve
VALDEZ, Jose D.
JAMES, Ricky L.
FOLEY, Michael J.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA.L3)

FPO, SAN FRANCISCO, C.LIF. 96601

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 553°s

MACRID, Joseph
GREENLEAF, James A.J¥.
PARRISH, Bruce L.
CZAPP, George T.
LEIPSKI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN
MCLEAN, George A.
SPATARO, Thomas J.
SAWYER, Walter NMN

ABSENTEES DECLARED DisSiRTERS

THOMPSON, George Ro
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.
SANDERS, Thomas Je.
MARTIN, Daniel Go.
KING, Vernon L.

ABSENTEES RETURNED
YBARRA, Arthur NMi

PETERSON, Jerry L.

SERV, NO, RATE
914 31 01 SN
B51 95 88 AA
778 Ok 60 AN
918 50 7% SHSN
B93 09 50 FA
BS0 02 61 SN
797 48 57 RM3
B84 98 46  rA
B82 83 76 FA
B41 02 81 AN
B82 55 78 FA
B58 71 63 ©SA
BS8 00 44 FA '
B52 41 03 EMFA
390 90 22 FN
584 92 62  ABH2
B8O 19 51 AN
915 81 21 SN
796 02 50 AN
793 92 7% FA
B82 83 76 FA
789 63 33 FN
B81 38 30 FA
B42 71 81 M
B83 05 5% SA
B8O 58 84 SA
B10 46 63 SR
698 25 78 MR
B54 02 77 SA
B84 25 69 SA
499 14 57 A03
Soar 99 83
B70 88 11  SA
917 65 51 A03
B52 61 92 FA
B82 49 75 AN
991 72 80 RDSN
B83 41 58 SA
B82 55 78 FA

<

=1

Ezmm‘gm

>.<‘<Cl
-

:»gomamm(é

b
Qmm
L ]

- 52M

V.1
01

Z2ND

14 JUL 68

REMARKS

UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 074$, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
UA FROM 0900, 12 JUL 68

UA FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68
UA FROM 0785, 13 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
UA FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68
UA FROM 07865, 09 JUL 68
UA FROM 1000, 08 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 05 JUL 68

UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68

UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
UA FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 30 JUY 68
UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
UA F201 0630, 17 JUN 68
UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68

UA FROM 0700, 12 JU 68
UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
UA FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
UA FRO: 0700, 21 MAY 68
UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68

UA FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68

RETURNED 1000, 13 JUL 68

UA FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68

THCA

JHCA

NEVER UA, MARKED IN ERROR
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DEP'RTMENT ASSIGNED LEAVE TAD UA . AA PRESENT
EXEC ST AFF 110 12 s i 83 15
ATR W5 20 i 5 156 150
AIMD 125 9 X Sy Ll 41
CoM 1 9?7 8 9 1 50 29
DEN 10 2 ¢ 2 6
ENG 673 77 11 9 264 312
MED 25 b 190 14 6
NAV 22 4 sLiEh 12 5
OPS 231 21 15 1 104 90
SUPP bi7 30 i W . 127
WEAPS 418 9 8. 10 To2tg 142
USMC 47 4 0 0 6 37
TOTAL 2520 230 98 30 1202 960

A .Y 7

A. W. FOLEYY ENS, USNR

ADMIN DUTY OFFICER
BY DIR OF THE C. 0.
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aT/eassasi—rroM NAVAL AIR STATION Fo- ALAMEDA . QAU;Q NiFAr
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0800 1200 2000 2.ELECTRONIC
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REMARKS
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SEUEN CMBARKED ALUDRA. e,
Ml AN Tl T,

Ricnaep S Ropaers oo Ens usie.

Y\—‘%l DQ'QI(AQ

TNl D ae T PSR
§-12 Mooaed RS BeFere 0545 Mustencd Hre CrLeM/de
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Jcpn orville S Suthexbmnd Gswpr-R 4476b2  Reported plonid (-ﬂ&

13 Days ACDYTRA.

TS M el Lub-| L8R
JR V6 MooneD AS WS, [fY/5 FURSUANT- TO QROMMANDANT
018 TH NAVAL TISTRICT 9MO’ 527 icrid ©06//6/S3 0F /§ Sune /96§
CDOR. ERICK M. HelLlarwD, USNR-R 250532 RePorTel Apsand Foer /Y Days
ACTIVE Dyry TRAINING . Y6 PurnsSvAnN7 76 CQ CorAlL SEA oF )l JvlYy
l%% LIIS FRAVNK ™M.SaNbel), Y SNR, 70979:‘1///03 LEET THE SH»
Far ‘TAD wWiTw 4SANAVaL ‘/-IéSVzTA(J/ OAKLAAL) A 1500 AeELD Flree
DRILL 7503 PURSUANT To COMMANDANT NINTH NAVAL D !NT ey
Tn e _0092/0//53 oF 13 SuNE /90% COR. MITc)a el M. (WALRER,
USNR-1Z , Z/5¢88 RePorze> Alsarny Fon (¥ BPays ASTIVE Duzy TRAINING.
15T 3 gg’cqﬂso Frrom FirRe DPritl

¢q‘¢g M OORED Aas REFOR E,

ST~ 0, S R

=.(\ Clli«S , wol uSA
[6=18 MDORED A4S BEFURE. SR, P

Vv z/%

PLSIATLLRe L7 Tt (ISAK
JB8-30 MoOePeN AJ BEFORE. 1150 DPURIVANT To COMMANDANT E1EHTH NAVAL
METRICT ORDEV{ SERIAL 7 110 ISO oF Ji- vun€ 1368, LT. RCHARD M. ¢LRAUSE,
VINR, 663 300 REPORTED on BOARD Fok 14 DAYS ACTIVE DUTY TRANWG. |05
PURSUALY Tp BUPOK 0B RS 107579 oF (I ARRIL J768  &fcrecH (-1 el
T IPOAR, USN REPORTEN) on) [RoARD E9R WUTH, T
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK
(Formerly NAVPElg 719;( ; 'DECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET ‘ $/N-0105-404-1560
uss Co2/h Jér (eva-43) oare Suvdey oo dudy 1948 -

(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

\ A0~ MODRED DS TRVEFORE. 2045  PURSLANT Cr> AARTL, MAS
| Aismdd, s F[o/o557 of 20 Tpn 68 CAE YWCENT K Ru 77850
USVR -2 §83.799 L5 okrEd Aa0482) (2 1Y Y Heriveé DUTY 7#A.
AP0 LITE JoSEPH M. Né%wé USHR DR ITSH Havwé  Combe 7D TAD
WL H H(EET ApT-AlR wﬂm:maa TEAI E, Ce;uT%e SAN DIE6D CALIE
[ >{) A Rp RE AR D Ume. { il 6 UL & P

&

Al ke
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NEN_ABGINTEES

HAYS, Gussie M\
TUTTLE, Gary
AUSTIN, Elmo
CURZI, John J.

GROFTON, John M.
CI‘RThRo James R,

. BATES, Johnny W,

BROUWER, Lester "W"
HOOVER, L. E.
ALLSUP, William D.
SHIMKOSKI, P. L.
PARADEL, Terry L.
GRAHAM, Ronald E.
COX, Donald W,
RIENA, Jesus Do
WENZ, Richard H.
HODECKER, Dawvid W.
DEHART. RO SO
LOFTIS, Ricky A.
OLD ABU:NTEES
SRREE R
CROWLEY, Willjam
MAY, Dwain A.
SHELDO.l, Donald F.
THOMAS, Zelvin NMN
TROUP, James V.
VALDEZ, Jose D.
JAMES, Ricky Lo
FOLEY, Michael J.

ABSENTEES ISSU
MADRID, Joseph

GREENLEAF, James A. Jr.

CZ APP, George T.
LEIPSKI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SIDA, Rodolfo NMN
MCLEAN, George A.
SPATARO, Thomas J.

DD F

USS CORAL SEA (CVA-43)
FPO, SAN FR NCISCO, CAL. 96501

SERV, NO.
681 70 06
B83 35 50

478 81 66
772 42 15

59% 65 95

BA41 02 81
BS8 71 63
B52 11 03
584 92 62
B8O 19 51
915 81 21
796 02 50
793 92 7%

g
B82 83 76
789 63 33
B42 71 81
B83 05 4
B8O 58 84
B10 46 63
698 25 78
BS54 02 77
B8Y 25 69

ABSENTEE; DECLARED DESERTERS

SAWYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSON, George R.
BABINOAUX, Jimmy J.
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.
SAND:RL, Thomas J.
M.RTIN, Daniel G.
KING, Verncn L.

499 14 57
B42 37 59
B70 88 11
917 65 51
BS2 61 92
B82 49 75
991 72 80

RATE

AK3
AR
AN
1c2

BT'3
FR
FN
RM3
ADJ3
AR
AMH3
SA
SN
SN
SA
AN
AN
AA
SA

AN
SA
EMF A
ABH2
AN
SN
AN
FA

FA
FN

SA
SA
SR

SA
SA

203
SA
SA
03
FA

RDSN

18T
15T

15
REMARKS

UA FROU 0430,
UA FROM 04730,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 04730,

UA FROM 04730,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FRGM 0430,
UA FROM 1230,
UA FROM 0430,

 UA FROM 0745,

UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROI 1000,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,

UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
A FROM 0630,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

JUL 68

15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68

15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
i5 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
i5 JUL 68
13 JUL 68
18 JUL 68

13 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
09 JUL 68 IHMA
09 JUL 68 ‘
08 JUL 58
05 JUL 68
23 JUN 68 THCA

01 JUL 68

01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
30 JUN 68
30 JUN 68
22 JUN 58
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN €8

15 JUs 68
12 Jun 68
12 JUN 68
04 JUN 68
03 JUN 68
21 MAY 68
09 MAY 68 IHCA
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ABSENTEES RETURNED
REID, Sterling C. 914 31 01 SN 2ND UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 1525, 14 JUL 68
ROBINSON, Daniel L. Jr. B51 9588 AA G UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 1000, 14 JUL 68
MCDANIELS, Charles NMN 778 94 60 AN S-6 UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 0910, 14 JUL 68
O°CONNER, Daniel V, 918 50 74 SHSN S UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 1110, 14 JUL 68
DODSON, Jack L. Jr. B60 02 61 SN B UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 2015, 14 JUL 68
UPPINGHOUSE, Ronald D. 797 48 57 RM3 CR UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 0430, 15 JUL 68
PFAEFFIE, Cesar A. B84 98 46  AA V-3 UA FROH 0745, 14 JUL 68
REZTURNED 1220, 14 JUL 68
DEZUBE, David B82 83 76 F: s2M UA FROM 0939, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 0430, 15 JUL 68
PETERSON, Jerry L. B82 55 78 FA E UA FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68
MAN WAS NEVER UA.
HAYES, Arthur L. BS8 00 44 FA R UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED 0345, 15 JUL 68
BEER, David C. 390 90 22 FN M UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
RETURNED o445, 15 JUL 68
PARRISH, Bruce L. B81 38 0 FA B UA FRCM 0730, 01 JUL 68
RETURNED 2030, 13 JUL 68
HOWTON, S. G. B93 09 50 FA A UA FROM 0745, 14 JUL 68
RETURNED 1015, 15 JUL 68
DEPARTMENT ASSIGNER LEAVE T AD UA AA PRESENT
EXEC STAFF 114 1 6 0 0 ol
AIR 345 24 14 [ 0 301
ATMD 124 9 26 3 0 86
CoM4 96 8 11 i 0 76
DEN 10 2 1 0 0 7
ENG 672 85 ? ? | 572
MED 25 5 1 0 0 19
NAV 22 b i 0 0 17
OPFS 228 20 i5 1 0 192
SUPP 419 32 11 3 0 373
WEAPS b15 32 19 14 0 350
USMC 1173 8 0 0 0 38
TAD (HC-1) 35 0 0 0 0 35
TOT AL 2551 243 112 35 1 2060
AIR WING 253 0 0 i 0 252
TOTAL ENZISTED 2804 243 112 34 i 2312
PERS OFF BY YIR OF THE C. O.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) ‘ DECK LOG—REMARKS S.T ' $./N-0105-404-1560

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

USS Qgﬂ Seq 46%—73) ZONE DESCRIPTION _Z 27 _ DATE /770/1/0,/44 /5 B e ot
(Day) (Date) (Month

. R on o g Nava/ e Szarron o 4470;@0{4 &/ ol p /A
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
3 0800 1200 2000 2.ELECTRONIC
P2 LR a2 L By 05284 oy 2 LYl 34 BY & 3-VISUAL
Nd2e ® AR o py. 2 A[22° 8280 sy % N L22°S2. 4e) gy 2 4.D.R.

REMARK S

?ﬂ .54 /:7&0/?@/ STARboaRD Siae 7v Feg ,Z=$azé, NAS Alamedty [Zhrosknid.

ﬁzd_mmmzmq_é@:_&d%/ Plos Jem/ P STeen pukes An
‘ / 2L . S/{ PS

. PRESCn 7 /A/c/ gl » USS A/An/aae/c f LVA- /?) LSS VéSuu/u_s / A/ E- 45, ) USS Fo C’;/a/!/
£ o ~ W, 5 -

F61), U |
SoPﬁ) /s [’amsaemm/ SE/EY Enbosid RBlooks, 2605 Zesvavr ro Commodet

wirh ~ £K CARRieL ZR1A L5, i B e
(et | ﬂ%hw
2Y- LY p0m) B &Zzﬁx, LY [;M M;} ﬁ&fé{;ﬁzZag\r 5’4;

GITin's LadEeuBY, SE7 2ro7EX 0L (o DY 3P s
4 (254 2 Y L5 2T ToRCIAE // D/ ISR NT BT, P /.
Wmn Suo DETzesL = d54;2 T HE Lo T

CAPT. A TORBIN ACCUED o THE BrRIDAE 2559 coMmPlaren
AL ?Bef’ﬂnm A, FOE GGT’?MG UM DEeWAr DRAET "
FoewarD 416" AFT 24" 10", Plog | UNOERWAY FiR
SPeci Bl OTErATINS ACEA As, A WM T oF TASK QT
1N.2 (Al COMPLIAVCE e TH COMBEIRSTFLT TiIRST QUREIER
EMTCLs\cMEnT Sceoeoute . Hbda THe Thi o AssSuMe THE
CoNN  cAPTAR, AND NAVIGATOR o) THE SRDGE . DB
STEeCING OARWUS Coteses AT VAR LD SPEceDS
STANDING CuT Ot SAN FRANCISCo HARBIR . #L2R&R PASSCO
UNOER BAY AREA BRIDGE. 0636 CAPTAN ASssumeD THE
CoMnN. THeE PuoT DegarTeE The SAMWP Br HELICTTES, >
oLHg Phssco ALORATRAZ I=SLAND ABEAM TO STACTOARD.
G Y TASSED BUsY A ABEAM TO TRT. Ee4dq PAsS
UNDER GoLDen Gare BRIDGE. £S2. thesc D ToWT DIABLY
ABEAM To STARREARD. AEES cnTEecO (INTSRNAT IONA L
TS ZN0( secuRed THE SPecire. ST AO AnNCHo=
. DAL - Y4 BUSY N ABCAM 10 STARSORRD. & 1877
BUOY #5 AREAM TO STARBIARD . &N\ FRsscO Buc\yy # |
EBCAM T O =tARBoARD. N1 coD AssumMmenTHe ConnN .
@INAZ ClcaAcO THE ARKIZ _PASE Calrse 280 Skceld

O wrmn R ele TR : '
Off . foann®
2. Vpnels (T3 USSR
BB~ 12 UNDERWAY AS BEFORE . PP /T IS5 . [OFT7 ¢/ TO L 75
X143 % 72 LCLE [l B i S TR g e NS B BT s < q )

(00 838) /PP S0UNDED FLIGHT QUARTERS . Ay
P AL

EXAMINED |

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK) i
(Formerly NAVPERS 719) @ECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET & $/N-0105-404-1560
uss (Y0 e Sccuw (e v «/3) DATE f 2/l my 1Y Justy .19 &8

(Day)  (Date)  (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

el s — = —

%5 T Hot#p500) ATV O SAOR.
1216 UNDERWAY AS BEFORE ., |28p Commemces FLcHT op:mm//; BASE
COUASE ?3¢ SPEED (2 KT5: [327 SUSPENDED FLIGHT OFERAT/ NS , /¢ T
(78, c/5 To 2L kTS, B2l </sT0 |S £T5. 142 c/& To 334, [428 </5
0t ks oiheq Efc T AP (247 CALETO Y2 hTS, 1959 pEsc/mED
FLICHT c)PE/f/fT/WVSI, PASE CoUdRSE 77—9,, S/ELD [ £T5.

RN

O E VERCOLLONME, LT I UDNK

LN Fe b
\f—n«/ FieTRERC ATy csai
(B-20 ONDERWRY As Bofees. (Apt Clr 0 X3, C’_[“a TOy (R
KT 1a\G s 0 W\ Wees \ Q2P LT 3G MlLHtZL,Q ASSUMGO

T &C Conind, v&( /76@@

LT A MESSE ‘LCDT&)\)SM
AP - A4 UNDERwAY AS BerorE, 2¢12.°¢/s To (Riers 2¢ax
asttce Doy ey < Qi SUSTE DD FLCAT SPeRATWONS, Cfle 16
|55 2121 &= 10 21 wm #1943 con ASSUMED THE Cadal,
2AHE PeosuMeED FLG BT OPER AT eSS KRASE CeUurdIec 335  SPce0
\Zets - 2347 C/ 5 TO | KTS 2832 DALKerkDIU L et /o8 odomhl. JAICATAS 4 LLNTS

N LY daie

/ A1p., DAN ELS (TT& (aSNR.

Ib—/ ¥ UNDERWAY AS BEFOKE.

“‘"'"V///ﬂ;y/‘/z R

Y U. s. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NEW ABSENTEES
BLUM, Sidney A.
LYON, Earl H.

ENOS, Donald B. Jr.
SPIDEL, Steven G.

OLD ABSHNTEES
HAYS, Gussie NN
GROFTON, John M.
CARTER, James R.
HOOVER, L. E.
ALISUP, William D.
PARADEE, Terry L.
GR.HiM, Ronal!d E.
C0£, Donald '
Wm. Richard H.
HODECKER, David W.
WTIS' Riclq A,
TUTTLE, Gary
AUSTIN, Elmo
CURZI, John J.
BiTES, Johnny W,
BROU.W:R, Lester "W"
RIENA, Jesus Do
DEHART, R. S.
CROWLEY, William
MAY, Dwain A.
SHELDON, Donald F.
THOMAS, Zelvin NMN
TROUP, James V.
V?J.DEZ, Jose D.
FCLEY, Michael J.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA43)

FPO, SiM FRANCISCO, CALIF.

SERV, NO.

B50 14 52

B60 05 73
B84 27 78
B62 92 08

681 70 06
593 65 95
B31 91 26
B70 22 85
699 83 33
014 45 39
775 85 M
B83 28 58
B10 81 48
B10 44 01
B61 59 64
B83 35 50
478 81 66
772 42 15
674 36 57
914 32 29
797 31 38
B72 94 25
B41 02 81
B58 71 63
B52 41 03
584 92 62
B80 19 51
915 81 21
793 92 74

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM 's

JAMES, Ricky L.
MADRID, Joseph

GREENLEAF, James A. Jr.

CZAPP, George T.
LEIPSKI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCCY, Kevin M.
SIDi, Rodolfo NMN
MCLE.N, George A.
SPAT:RD, Thomas J.

796 02 50
B82 83 76
789 63 33
B42 71 81
B83 05 %
B8O 58 84
B10 46 63
698 25 78
BS54 02 77
B8l 25 69

ENTEES DiCLARED DESERTERS
SAWYER, Walter NMN 9 14 57

THOMPSON, George Re.
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.
SANDERS, Thomas J.
M:RTIN, Daniel G.

1T/ TR I SN S RTN  B S A T

BU42 37 59
B70 88 11
917 65 51
B52 61 92
B82 49 75

nand 79 [N

R.TE
AG3
AN
SA
SA

AK3
BT3
FR
ADJ3
AR
SA
SN
SN
AN

AN
SA
AA
AN
IC2
FN
RM3
SA
AA
AN
SA
EMF A
ABH2
AN
SN
FA

AN
FA
FN
M
SA
SA
SR
MM2
SA
SA

103
SA
SA
A03

DIV
0A
G
CR
S2M

S<6
B

B
ATD
AIMD
1ST
1ST
3RD
G

G
1ST
saM
V-1
V=2
A

CR

3RD
VF-121
Vel

E
V-1

Velt

V-1

Vel
(218

95601

REM .RKS

UA FROM 0730,

UA FROM 0730,
UA FRCM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,

UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROY 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FRCM 0430,
UA FRCM 0430,
UA FROM 04730,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM ol"mo
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 1230,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FRCM 0745,
UA FROY 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
U\ FROM 0745,
UA FROM 1000,
Ua FROM 0730,

UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
Ua FROM 0730,
U\ FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
U FR04 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
U\ FROM 0630,

UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FRCM 0700,
Ui FROM 0700,
Uas FROM 0700,
UA FRCM 0700,
UL FRCM 0700,

16 Jui 68

15 JUL 38
15 JUL €8
15 JUL 6 IHMA
15 JUL 6& IHMA

15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
1§ JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68 IIMA
15 JUL 68 IIMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IiMA
13 JUL 68
13 JUL 68
12 JUL 48
12 JUL 68
09 JUL 68 IHMA
09 JUL 68
08 JUL 68
23 JUN 68 IHCA

05 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
30 JUN 68
30 JUN 68
22 Jun 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68 IHMA

15 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
o4 JUN 68
03 JUN 68
21 MAY 68
09 MAY 68 IHCA
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ABS ENT EES RETURNED
SHIMKOSKI, Paul L. 998 51 24  AMH3 AIMD UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
RETURNED 0615, 15 JUL 68

DEPARTMENT ASSIGNED LEAVE D OA AA PRESENT
EXBC STAFF 113 12 8 0 0 93
AIR 345 24 16 6 0 299
ATMT) 124 9 30 2 0 83
COMM 96 8 11 2 0 75
DN 10 2 0 0 1 72
NG 672 86 8 ? 1 570
MED 2k 5 1 0 0 18
NAV 22 L 1 0 0 17
OPS 228 19 16 2 0 191
SUPP 420 4o % ¢ & 0 362
WEAPS y22 W 2 15 0 351
USMC 46 8 0 0 0 38
T aD(HC=1) 35 0 0 0 0 35
TOTAL 2557 251 127 38 2 2139

AIR WING 213 0 0 | 0 212
TOTAL ENSISTED 2770 251 127 3 2 2351

L4

B. A {oNG, dho, nsu;()
PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE'C. O.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) g
MAUTRES S04 3149 @  DecK LOG—REMARKS SHEY I
uss_CORAL SEA @Ll/ﬁ—ﬁj) TN OEsER b o L T fave s AUBSTRVE IS TOLY - el
(Day) “(Date) (Month)
AT APAasaeE—FRoM NORTLERL] CALIFORA Q&-Eﬁ[/O//,S{ HEE A+
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 2.ELECTRONIC
L &2 Vsl y _ 2 L 26 %Y B/ gy L & Cadk OsRlcnl . P 3-VISUAL
ANs22° <2 o) sy _A NLR3BLW  py _E A\ ARE e B 4-D. R.

REMARKS

M—M SEaMAG AS. B NI OF T (7.2 TNk THE  NORTHZRN -
CALIFLRAIA QPERBTING AREA N  COMPANY w72l €SS [ARON
(DO-83K) 14l ACCORDANCE W I(TH CoMEIRSTIFILT FIRT  QUATER
EMPI AYMENT SCHEOULE . RASE (PURSE =35 , SPEED 12 k1T,
SaPA AND OIC. /S CTG 17.2 (COMMANDING OFFICER , CORAL Sef ).
CDITION QI READINESS AAUR AND MATERIBL CINDTION YOKE
Are SET. SHIP 18 DOFARIENED EXCELT FoK MORMAL
NAVIGATIONAL  LIGHTS. . M’@“Q# COM/OLE"E,O ELIGHT 0 FERATIONS,

Ry 8 Y A
. AX, me 53
F. L. DUNNNG IR, a3, ISR

P-4 8 owWoErwWAY AS BEFore, #4489 c/c To 14d. DEIACHES JAfSoA TO
PROCEED oM DUTIES ASS5I6N gp, #5537 SS570 19 KT5- 255 C/CcTO 345. 6]

c/57T° 12 K15 625 /5 70 }FZATS. FgE34 Assomep TACTICAL MAMAYVD
0oF USs JTAMES E Kyes (D -787) . #6944 </C To (65 ,C/5 To zF AT5.
F73F MUSTEREL THE ci#Ew) ON STATIONS, SEE ATTACKHED LIST
OF ABSENTEES. PIHS COMMENCED FLIGHT ©SPERATIONS ,BASE COURBE

PEs creeD 3C 1S,
L2000 Vo

SEVeERwWLONE ki T6, WSNR 4
gdx—/é{ UNDERWAY AS BEFOAE, -comMEMCEY |30 (HCHLscD THe Ched AT f
(e it Duatives .
2N Zobeac

N FeTRe Cn LT,( IRy x/w\

4= 12- b UNDERAY as, BEFORE . 12009 Q_/S to. loKm Woad
SUSPENDED ELIGHT OPERATIONS, C/a To 135 . S)s 7O 27 KTS.
1225 SECURED FROVINW QA ENE AL QuAP:rEQs DOLL . 1229 RESUMED
_FLIGHT OPERAT(ONS , TIASE COURSE D40 , SPEED 15 KTS.

S o YWueacse g

fo ol N\egsvuét LCDR, VSN
IL—18 UNDECLAY AS REFRE. (548 SIGUTED MECCHANT
SH\P BEAR ING 235 TANGE DG6ERG, 16206 PASSED Meedur
SHC ABEAMN TO THERT , DiesTANCE 4 AQJ YAEDS, p

(\/Z /@Mzez

/”‘)’Q DANIelLC tTTe usne
l8’2¢ ODERWA, Bs ReBPC . (UR Ao TG B54° (6P /S 70 /O
KTS. /@24 C/c 70 /S0, IS s 70 2747S. [(89F /c 70 3¢
(SEE  SUSPeNDED  FLIGHT OFPEEATIONS - /SFS (/( e .

1(A1®1/711;v7($/ -259

e UA/N/A#WP (116, DN P
29 -29 YWUERUAY AS BEFORE. 2226 DARKENEDSHIP Excerr R pormAL _ e yormAL

EXAMINED

U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK)
uss_QoeA4 Ser7 CCU/pwi1/3) DATE ZZvesDay [lo  ducy 19 &8
(Day) (Date) (Manth{

REMARKS-CONT INUED

WAVICATINAL  LIGHTS » 2184 RESUMED ,/:[/4//1’ CPERAT [oNS BASE Covpse 3¢ 7,

BASE .  SPEED - |5 kTS.

LR\ ene sV a0

SEVNERCOLLOWE | LT TC , USNR

2 -

7

.SEK, CDR 7 U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NEW ABSLNTEES

NONE

QLD ABSENTELS

BLUM, Sidney A.
LYON, Earl H.

HAYS, Gussie NML Jr.
GROFTON, John M.
CARTER, James R.
HOOVER, larry E.
ALLSUP, William D. Jr.
PARADEE, Terry L.
GR !\HAM, Romld E.
COX, Donald W.

WENZ, Richard H.
HODECKER, David W.
LOFTIS, Ricky 4.
ENOS, Donald B, Jr.
SPIDEL, Steven Go
TUTTLE, Gary L.
AUSTIN, Elmo M.
CURZI, John J.
B.TES, Johnny W.
BROUWER, Lester "W"
RIENA, Jesus D.
DEHART, R. Se
CROWLEY, William E.
MiY, Dwain A,
SHELDON, Donald F.
THCMAS, Zelvin NMN Jr.
TROUP, James V.
FOLEY, Michael J.

USS COR.L SEA CVA-43

FPO, SN FR.NCESCO, CALIF. 96601

ABS:NTEES ISSUED DD FORM 553°s

VALD}:Z. Jo’e D-
M.DRID, Joseph R.

GRELNLE'F, James Ao Jr. 789 63 33

CZAPP, George Ty
LEIPSE[,, Roger Ts
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin Mo
SPATARC, Thomas Jo

ABSENTiES DECLRE) DUSEIRTERS

SIDA, Rodolfo, NMN Jr.
MCLE N, George :i.
S.WYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSON, George R.
BABINEAUK, Jimmy J.
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.

S :NDERS, Thomas J.
MARTIN, Daniel G.
KING, Vernon L.

SERV. NO. RATE
B50 14 52 AG3
B60 05 73 AN
681 70 06 AK3
593 65 95 BI3
B31 91 26 FR
B70 22 85 ADJ3
699 83 33 M
914 45 39 SA
775 85 34 SN
B83 28 58 SN
B10 81 48 AN
B10 44 01 AN
B61 59 64 SA
B8l 27 78 S\
B62 92 08 SA
B83 35 50 Ai
478 81 66 N
772 42 15 IC2
674 36 57 FN
914 32 29 RM3
797 31 38 SA
B72 94 25 A
B41 02 81 AN
B58 71 63 SA
B52 41 03 EMFA
584 92 62 ABH2
B8O 19 51 AN
793 92 74 FA
915 81 21 SN
B82 83 76 FA
FN
B42 71 81 AA
B83 05 53 SA
B80 58 84 SA
B10 46 63 SR
B84 25 69 SA
698 25 78 MM2
BSk 02 77 SA
499 1% 57 103
B42 37 59 SA
B70 88 11 SA
917 65 51 A03
Bs2 61 92 Fa
B82 49 75 AN
991 72 80 RDSN

Div

04
8=6

B
ATMD
AIMD
1ST
isT

1sT

V=1
01

REMAR

UA FROX 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
Un FRCM 0430,
UY FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
Ur FROY 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0’4‘”9
U+ FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
U FROM 0430,
Us FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
U\ FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 1230,
UA FRCM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0745,
U. FRCM 0745,
UAs FROM 0745,
UA FROM 0730,

UA FROM 1000,
UA FROY 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
uA FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0730,
U. FROM 0630,

Uas FROM 0630,
U FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0700,
U\ FROM 0700,
UA FROY 0700,
U4 FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
Us FROM 0700,
U FRCM 0700,

1?7 JUL 68

15 JUL 48
15 JUL %8
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 Jul 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68 IiMA
15 JUL 68 IiMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL A8 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IiMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IH1A
13 JUL 68
13 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
09 JUL 68 IHMA
09 JUL 68
23 JUN 68 IHCA

08 JUL 68
01 JUL 68
01 JUL 48
01 JUL 58 IHMA
30 JUN 68
30 JUN 68
22 JUN 68
17 JUN 68 IHMA

17 JUN 68
17 JUN 68
15 JUN 68
12 JUN 68
12 Juy 68
o4 JUN 58
03 JUN 68
21 MAY 68
09 MY 68 IHCA



ABS ENTEES RETURNED

Digital Surrogate of NARA Original Record - NND 927605

J MES, Rieky L. 706 02 50 AN Vel UA FROM 0730, 05 JUL 68

MAN NEVER WAS UA, TAD TO

USNH, OAKLWD, 05 JUL 68
DEP ARTMENT ASSIGNED LENVE TAD UA AL PRESENT
EXEC ST AFF 113 13 8 0 0 92
AIR 343 2% 17 5 0 297
ATVMD 127 9 30 2 0 86
COMM 96 8 11 2 0 75
DEN 10 2 i 0 0 7
ENG 671 86 8 6 1 570
MED P 5 1 0 0 18
NAV 22 Iy 1 0 0 17
OPS 228 19 16 2 0 191
SUPP 422 Lo 14 3 0 364
WEAPS 418 W 22 14 0 48
USMC 7 8 0 0 0 38
TAD (HC-1) 35 0 0 0 0 35
TOTAL 2555 252 129 35 i 2138
AIR WING 208 0 0 1 0 207
TOT AL ENLISTED 2763 252 129 36 i 2345

'a///
o Ao LQ Go 9 USN l/\

PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE C. O,
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) TR
VTS 310072 (149 @  DEck L0G—REMARKS SHEY B Lt A
uss UA- ZONE DESCRIPTION _t 7 U DATE WEDNESDAY ; (1 JULY Ltk O
: (Day) (Date) (Mon th)
AT/PRSSAGE—FROM __ N ORTHERPN ¢ AL FPRASIA ORERATIONS AREA
POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE T IME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
0890 o - 1200 5 2090 ; 2.-ELECTRONIC
LIS s 3/84/ sy _& L6 %%.5/ ey o Lalg SHle ey 2 3-VISUAL
N/22°pwe ey _Z NR2 4 B ey Y N L22 B8 sy A 4-D. R.
REMARKS
P - L4 STEANLE AS A ONG OB TG \T.Z N THE NOPTHERM  CALIFORNIA

OPEPATING AREA [N COMPANY WMt Uss KYES (DD 787> (N ACCORDANCE
WITH  COMERSTELT W QUARTER EMPOYMENT SXCHEDULE , BASE COURSE
34 speebd 2 KTS. SoPA AND OTC (S CTE (7.2 (COMMANDING oFFICR,
CORAL SEA). CONDITION oF READNESS FOUR AMD MATGRIAL COMDITION
VOLE ARE SET,  SHID (S DARKENED EiCEPT FOR NORMAL NAUVIGATIONAL (1eHTS.
G152, COMPLETED FLGHT ODERATIONS  <f 1o (7% S/s TO IS kxS
B30  SHIFTED FORMATION GUIDE To KYES . OU -

% 9

P4 F(caazez (T)& . OSAIR
Pa-¢g ONDERWAY As BEFORE . HS5W¢  SHIETED FORNMATON LIDE  RAcK

To__(npAl SEA. O74P %k to 1ZpF
&/_'6[11 Z?Z.{:f{l,(// L

B s
‘/.J.A Mess=
BR-j2  UNDERWAY AS RerFores. ORS59 (OMUEACED FUGHT ORERATIONS BASE
COURSE 335 SPead RKTS ¥@73¢ punked 7#e GOk W a/umjiou iz ATHMeD 15T 0 AR

/ Z//L
WMIL#IZ&E (Jé: USAR
(2-lb  UNMRWAY AS BEFeRE. (207 Cs TO SkI5. 1254  SUSPEMDED
BLIGHT  ODERATIDNS . 1255 ¢[¢ 16 140 . 1B4) Clc TO 75 . (357 </ TO

=== [B5Y RESONEDN FUGHT CPERATIOBANS & BA

p47/h 2V, Ve b

) Z
0L l\\;NMM)C—C\;)'é/fLTJ&,USNB

Q& Voneell ons

SE . \ERLOILLONE (TIULSAR

Cr.),zv/ Futbus

Pt ?IG‘P{-?Q/ES AT M CSAR
2 R 3 L&tT  ORERATIONS, T T0
166 _YS T0 25 L“Ts;ézm R oy ABKTE - 2117 Ch TR RRE | 2145 Yo Tny kSE,
Cls T IS KTS. 2302z RESCMED FLIGHT O PERATIONS BASE (OURSE RS SPEED(OLTS,
RPp 3 DA en/eDd SAL L exeess Sl Molmal WMol Gai7od as LiGIFS

Qﬁ L aids et K.

0 L W\\*SS\/(@" LUDILCH)
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EXAM INED //lVZ
(A TEF
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e s 0 @:eck 106—REMARKS SHEET @ LA i |

uss DATE = ke
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T
- o

NEW /BS:NTE.S
NONE
OLD ABSLNT LEES

BLUM, Sidney A.
LYGN' Earl H,

H:YS, Gussie NMN Jr,

GROFTON, John M.
C.RTiR, James R.
HOOVER, Larry E.

ALLSUP, William D. Jr.

PARADES, Terry L.
GR..HAM, Ronald E,
COX, Donald W,
WENZ , Richard H.
LOFTIS, Ricky A.
ENOS, Donald B. Jr.
SPIDEL, Steven G.
TUTTLE. Gll'y LO
AUSTIN, Elmo M.
CURZI, John J.
B.TES, Johnny W.
BROUWER, Lester "W™
RIENA, Jesus Do
DEHART, R. S.
CROWLEY, William E.
HI. Dwain A.
SHELDON, Donald F.

THOM.AS, Zelvin NMN Jr.

FOLEY, Michael J.

USS CORL SE: (CV.-43)

SERV, HNO.

B30 14 52
B60 05 73
681 70 06
593 65 95
B31 91 26
B70 22 85
699 83 33
914 45 39
775 85
B83 28 58
B10 81 48
BS1 59 64
B8Y4 27 78
B62 92 08
B83 35 50
478 81 56
772 42 15
674 36 57
914 32 29
797 31 38
B72 94 25
B4 02 81
B58 71 63
B52 41 03
584 92 62
793 92 7

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FORM gg;'!
TROUP, James V. 19 51

VALDEZ, Jose D.
MADRID, Joseph R.

GREENLEAF, James Ao Jr,

CZ APP, Georgc T.
LEIPSKI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY ' Kevin M.
SPATARO, Thomas J.

915 81 21
B82 83 76
789 63 33
B42 71 81
883 05 53
B8O 58 84
Bi0 46 63
B8Y 25 69

ABSENTEES DECLARED DESIRTERS
SIDA, Rodolfo, NMN Jr. 25 78

MCLEAN, George A.
S/WYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSON, George R.
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
WALBERT, Ray G. Jr.
SANDERS, Thomas J.
MARTIN, Daniel G.
KING, Vernon L.

ABSENTEES RETURNED
HODECKER, David W.

Bsk 02 77
499 14 57
B42 37 59
B70 88 11
917 65 51
B52 61 92
B82 49 75
991 72 80

B10 44 01

sy
SK

SK
AC3
SA

W
A03

FA
RDSN

V=2

VF-121
Va1

E
V=1
A

Vb

S2M
0155
¢ I

15T

isT

" FPO, SAN FR.ICISCC, CALIF, 96601

18 OUL, 68

REMARKS

UA FROM 0730,
U5 FROM 0730,
U\ FROM 0430,
UA FROY 0430,
UA F0M 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 04301
UA FROM 0430,
U4 FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,

L LURIFROM O430;

U FRO'T 0430,

UHFROM. 0430,

UAFROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 0430,
UA FROM 12730,
UA FROM 0745,
UA FRCI1 0745,
U\ FROM 0745,
Uy FROM 0?"50
UA FROM 0730.

D e -

UA -FROM 071&5,,
UA-FROM--1000,
Uy FROM 0730,
UA FROM 0730,
UAFROM 0730,
U\ FROH 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0736,
UA FROM 0636,

UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0630,
UA FROM 0700,
UA EROM 0700,
UA-FROM-0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,
UA FROM 0700,

UA FROM 0430,

15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
15 JUL 68
i5 JUL 68
i5 JUL 68
15 JUL 68 THMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 58 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 58 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IHMA
15 JUL 68 IiMA
13 JUL 68
13 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
12 JUL 68
09 JUL 68 IiMA
23 JUN 68 IHCA

EEREEEIBE
g

EEEEEEEEE

5&3‘8888888

09 MAY 68. IHCA

15 JUL 68

ADMITTED USNH, O\KL NDs

o t

141 .I71T. AR
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NAVERS 10072 (1.6 @  DECK LOG—REMARKS SHID) 5/N.0105-404-1560

M

uss_CoRAL S£A [CVA H)ZONE DESCRIPTION £ 7 T _pate [HYAS0AY (8 {V‘i’ .19 65
(Day) (Date) (Month)

AT/PASSAGE FROM__ MORTI/ERN CALIFORNIA oo ATLYY® ARFA

POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME POSITION ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1.CELESTIAL
0800 1200 2000 2-ELECTRONIC

LI T 2/ ey ¥ LF Pt ) v 2 L 37 °Z2 an By SV R
22 5sp 2e) Y 4 N A22° 71 ey £ N2 2 83¢. o). By g 4-0.R.

REMARK S

¢¢ F4 STEAMING AS A JNIT oF 7o 7.2 IN THE NoRTHERN. CALIFoRrVIA
DPERATING AREA I CoMPANY WITH VSs KYEs (p2 787) W Alofpivie
Wil  comMFIRS T FLT F/IAST QRUAATER 5M/zuy/45/w s(//fﬂwé‘ AL
COURSE 335’{ SpEED 1@ Fls | S Ao 07C IF cTe [7:2 ( CoMmaniive
o:F/cm CoRAL 5[4) CONLITIoN oOF REAPIVESS FouR ANMP MATELIAL.
CoNvITION YoIE AE SET. SHIP 15 DARKENED Excepr For NoRMAL

NMAVIGCAT o WAL  LIGCHTS
%ﬁ (her
MLL H/ZEK LI Te, MR

P08 onPESuw AY A BEFoRE, F#/5 SUSPENDEY FLIGHT 0P£/>47/0,(/;1 /e
To 25¢. 0465 Crers 26 g3 /5 7o (FUAIS. 5L LLC To EZby
%7 QFf SHIFTED FORMATION COILE T2 kVES, STEERING t//M/oa/ COURSES
Ay VARIOUS SPEEPS wHILE MAINTAIN NG S TATION « BT 3F MU ED
THE CREW oW G7.4TIVS, SLE AT T ACHEL  LIST oF ﬂ%f/fﬁff/“
_mmAMZI .

Vo L. dommpel] (17 ok
/35— I» ONDERWAY A5 _BEForE._g3385 c/C T0 |45, F77% 'suirres
FORMALFIoV cuple BACK  To Coa Al SEH, [P 4t COMMEN(ED U CHT
QPERATIONS , BASE (OURSE 35¢ SPELL ([ KT5. I |f SUSPENDER
FLICHT OPERATIONS L/E 10 d94, </5 ro /5 kTs. \B3S S/ TO B\5,

e/a YO 2¢ KIS .
LEV et

S.&C Ulrolhonl€ LTs GSvi
L2l (IDECLAY AS BERORE. 420t % T oS s232 % 7O aed”
/324 Ys To 3P LTS L35 % 10 POP L3Y RESUMED FLIEHT
CPEeATIONS . LY _Ys TO 27 KTS. LB % To 3367 ° toyg Us 7o 23 K73
L4300 Ys ® 27 LTS /S (ylensed T .__Cl__m_ﬁt.ﬁéﬂ@f(ﬂ;w_éﬁimﬁ-._q—
PRl Zbers
2 A FreBenta (73 edevf
16— ]2 Lineluwdy ds Berott- 1528 cls 70 2547S L6@3 SUsPADED
ELIGHT DPERATIONS , (GBS e TR /B2 1627 SECUlED FROA G ENERAL
QUARTERS | 63 RESOMED FLieHT OPCRATIONS RASE COURSE B4G SPEED
20 KIS,
' . T

AN, SR _/ 5_9 ﬂ Mt;eg_

18 ~-28 UNDELWVAU A% REFORE.

&——~

ZE DR
2 %ﬂ)/&v——«
NCAFL UMM S 2T T S Ul
Ld-Y UM DEX DAY HS BEFore: (745 Sospﬂuom /',(/i 7 C’ EIRATIC) S, Ve To

/6’5 s 7o 74’757‘&?4/4/ K ecer06p KPP COFE A CLASS C Fire 143 CostP 7.

E(ﬁv?éf 3-/L Fpplre £3 - ;?5" RIY S File Kepo T2 Q0T . Fire WAS CAUSED Jj/
P HoT LAczTRre [H0ToE. I7h7ew e [ Hivace Sy Tews Al I Az Abe [T (AsoqaTies T Abae

EXAM‘NEL

i e U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

D e e ewerovatos e e
P e

e s o e 4 & 8 ot Svm—
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66) (BACK ;
(Formerly mvms( 719))( ) .)ECK LOG—REMARKS SHEET . $/M-0105-404-1568 :
USs Gfﬁ/\ Sé?l ((fl/ﬁ' 4/33 DATE z;uga‘gﬁ% 1 3 Aok e (&

e (Day) (Date) (Month) e

REMARKS-CONT INUED

RESS Secopap Froy Tice Qundizres. XIS Kesoreer Fliguys Ops BaseCoorse
3YS Speep 12 [T "20’24/ Dagsinen SHiP excers ok Moelsar MM /64 T/0MAL

LLeHTS,
0
LT L DUNAQAELTE 1776 USHR
B EXAMINED
7 A R- MQRCHF%F:K CDR- U. S. N. NAVIGATOR

TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSONMEL AT THE END OF EACH MOMTH
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EW oNTEES
NONE

QLD ABSLNTEES
BLUM, Sidney A.
LYON, Earl H.

HAYS. Gussie NN Jro
GROFTON, John M.
CiiTeR, James R.
HOOV:R, Larry E.
ALI.SUP. William D. Jr.
PAR.Dkl, Terry L.
GR .HAM, Ronald E.
COX, Donald W.
WENZ, Richard H.
LOFTIS, Ricky Ao
ENOS, Donald B, Jr.
SPIDEL, Steven G.
TUTTLE, Gary L.
."\USTIN. E].IO H.
CURZI. John Jo.
B\TES, Johnny W.
BROUWER, Lester "W"
RIENA, Jesus D.
DEH:RT, R. S,
CROWLEY, Willimm E.
MAY, Dwain A.
SHELDON, Donald F.
FOLEY, Michael J.

USS CORAL SEA (CVA=43)

ABSENTEES ISSUED DD FBRY 'S

TROUP, James V.

VALD.Z, Jose D.

MADRID, Joseph R.
GRELNLE. F, James A. Jre
CZAPP, George T.
LEIPSKI, Roger T.
RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SP.TARO, Thomas J.

3iS DECL.RED DESERTERS
SIDA, Rodolfo, NMN Jr. 698 25 78

MCLEAN, George .
SAWYER, Walter NMN
THOMPSOIl, George R.
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
W.LBERT, Ray G. Jr.
S \NDERS; Thomas J.
MARTIN, Daniel G.
KING, Vernon L.

FPO, S.N FR NCISCO, C.LIF. 96601
19 JUL 68
SIRV, NO. RATE DIV REMARKS
B50 J4 52 AG3 0A UA FROM 0730, 15 JUL 68
B60 05 73 AN G UA FROM 0730, 15 JUL 68
681 70 06 K3 S.6 U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
593 65 95 BT3 B UA FROM 0%30, 15 JUL 68
B31 91 26 FR B UAFRROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
B70 22 85 4DJ3 AIMD UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
699 83 33 R AIMD UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
914 45 39 SA ST UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
775 85 34 SN ST Us FROM 04730, 15 JUL 68
B83 28 58 SN 3RD UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
B10 81 48 ™ G U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
B61 59 64 sSA 18T U4 FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
B84 27 78 S1 CR U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHM\
B62 92 08 SA S2M UA FROZ 0430, 15 JUL 58 IHMA
B83 35 50 AA S2M UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
478 81 66 AU V-6 UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
772 42 15 1IC2 UA FR04 0430, 15 JUL 68 THMA
674 36 57 FN A UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
914 32 29 RM3 CR UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
797 31 38 S\ 3RD UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
B72 94 25 AA VF-121 UA FROM 4230, 13 JUL 68
B4l 02 81 AN Vo1 U\ FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68
B58 71 63 SA 3RD UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
BS2 41 03 EMFA E U4 FROM 0745, 12 JUL 58
584 92 62  ABH2 Vel U4 FROM 0745, 09 JUL 68 IHMA
793 92 7?4 FA A UA FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA
B30 19 51 AN G UA FROY 0745, 09 JUL 68
915 81 21 SN Vly UA FROM 1000, 08 JUL 68
B82 83 76 Fa SoM UA FROX 0730, 01 JUL 58
789 63 33 FN B UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
B42 71 81 AA oI UA FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68 IHMA
B83 05 53 SA G UA FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
B80 58 84 SA G UA FROM 0700, 30 JUN 58
B10 45 63 SR 2ND UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
B84 25 69 SA 18T BA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 68 IHMA
MM2 A UA FROM 0630, 17 Juu 68
BSk 02 77 S 1ST UA FI0M 0630, 17 JUY 68
499 14 57 103 G UA FROM 0700, 15 JUN 68
B42 37 59 SA X UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
B70 88 11 SA s2M UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN 68
917 65 51 A03 G UA FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
B52 61 92 FA R UA FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
B82 49 75 N Vel UA FROM 0700, 21 MAY 68
991 72 80 RDSN (0)§ UA FROM 0700, 09 MAY 68 IHCA
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DEP ARTMENT ASSIGNED . LEAVE T4D UA AA PRESENT
EXEC ST AFF 113 14 9 0 0 90
AIR U3 24 17 5 0 297
ATMD 127 9 0 2 0 86
COMM 97 8 11 2 0 76
DEN 10 - 2 1 0 -0 ?
ENG 671 - 87 9 6 1 568
MED 2h 5 1 0 040 18
NAV 22 A 1 0 0o 17
«/1-QPS ' - 227 19 22 2 Ol 082 184
- SUPP - 422 I 14 4 o QL %3
WEAPS © 418 .3 22 13 nQ 349
UBMC TR ué - 8 . 0 0 0rfic 38
TAD (HC-1) 35 0 ) 0 -0 35

“ TOTAL 2555 255 137 34 1 2128
o AIR WING 296 i % 0 0 1 jvs Qo @35
TOTAL ENSISTED 'S 255 137 35 1 2363

PERS OFF BY DIR OF THE C. 0. g
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NAVERS 310072 (168 @  DECK LOG—REMARKS SHI) 501054041540

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

Uss CorAL sta(cvA- 43) 70NE DESCRIPTION 377" pate _FAILAY 7 JULY . 19 638
ay) (Date) (Mon th)

AT/PASSAGE FROM /VORTHFKA/ CALI o RNIA gp,f,ezhy//f/é /M’EAZ

POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME POSITION  ZONE TIME LEGEND: 1-CELESTIAL
o800 200 2008, 08 2.ELECTRONIC
4?94/ wy_% L3 YR o4  uy & L36 Y Ye! 2 By 2 3.VISUAL

AN223%g3 ded BY 4 N/22°22 84 gy & \N/22°@/ 2¢) sy 2 4.D.R.

REMARKS

A/ /70

—————'717——;'71772___——_—_———_
PF -F ¥ STEAMWNG As—F6—4F2 (N _THE NogghHF AN CAY ForMIA OPECAT e
ACEA N CompaNy WITI /55 TAMES E Ky ES (0 787) (N _Acc oRDAYCE
_WITH CoMF//i';rnr— FIRSt QUARTER EMPLOYMENT SCHEDULE, PASE CouRsE
345, SPEEp |5 KTS. SOPA AND oFcC (5 CTG (72 (mMMA,m//W O EFICER
Cdﬁ’/{‘L 55/4_). CoUDItLON oF KFAD INESS FouR AMP MAT ERIAL CokliTio YoKE
ARE SET. SHIP. 15 DARKENED EXCEPT FOR NoAMAL NAWGCATIoNAL LIEHTS, 23 T 7
5US PEMPED FLIGHT OPEAATIONS, C[C 10 [7¢, €/STe 27 AT5- ¢gg C/C Te
|25, 6435 </ To |SF BIPI NESUMED FUGHT oPEAATIONS, BASE
COURSE 34'1 DEED [ 6 KTG. B3E SUSPENDED FLIGHT O’Peam«om's

/e TO 1R c/s TO ALK TS
Qe cag

TE VERCOLEONE.  \oT TG (UWOHNTR
¢4 — @% _ UNOERWAY AS BEFORE. QYFP KRESUMED FLiGHT 0 PERATI0MS,
BASE CcoURSE BWSJ <PEED 19 KTS. (OS5@B7 COMPLETED FLIGHT OPERATIONS,
cle To 8@, c/s To 2T KTS. P22 Adbumed Bcical Commend of «sS mezafo o)
ST 700k M%M 3D DS B pishES . DA Fies2iled ZIH Cleg o STHFrS Jez SrTACHED

LS 7 OF PUAT O IEES :
(RU. Feekery

PH. fgéﬂyZ& L fefk
g8-12 uubekwm{ As REFGRE ¢<8¢'€> /e Yo \BP. PEIP  ForMED uch‘kc\M-y
REPLEAEG—REPE REPLEMNISHMER T DISPOSI TION, NPASE CoVRSE IR ISREED- AT KIS 5"’“
GBI RECE(VED REPORT OF FIRE N COMPART MEXNT A -@1/—~7. &—%4 CoMMAN - Jm
SING OCFICER ASSOMED THE conal. PBYY Se€corepd Freom] [Firre RUARTERS , MATER /AL
DAMAGE : NONE. PERSONAEL JROTIRY i NoNE . DESS COMMENCED APPROACH PorT
5 DE MATTA Pon/t,  PIBE /Zecelue/'> FI1@s 7 FOEL HOSE, PIPG COR WORCHESE K
ASS OMELD THE Conynt . FA3_COMMEAICED RECEIVING FUCL, (PP cDR. PAHSKER
ASSUMED THE CONA . IBSS CDR. _WORCHESEAR ASSOMED Cond AL

/ W/AW/J
b oo IR ok a o /MESSK(X:EELCD&U\(U

0= il UNDERWAA A% T3EFORE, NYHE RLECUELNG COMPLETED, 1S5S ALk INES
AND HOSE<S CLEAR . MANEWERED TO CLEAR THRE DI1SPeSiTioN . SET COURSE

34d  SPEED Bl iTe . DETACHED FORTH MATTAPONL (AO-Y4)) T PROCEED ON

DuTkl ASSIGNED. 1282 COMMENCED FUGNHT OPERATIONS |, BASE COURSE 3Yla,
_SPEED b XTS, 1219 0OD AsSUmeED THE CONN. __1.2-.3;{_-_51,\.5&25&:2213 _FLIGHT
OPERAYIONS | Cls 1S WIS, 1245 SAuNDED ELGHT QUARTERS . 115Y QCSung
_&ISALAE.EK&IJQM&)_:B%EQQLQ;SE._:&:L&LT.ﬁPEED AR LS.

7 e 1T S
2%/4///5;@@%’&/
/i-15 ONDERWAY AS RBEFORE. [L4R_IUSPEMOED FLISHT OPERRTZoNs, L<
Zo Pe@, s 70 )5 kr5. [al3 Fs To 25 kTS, Ve 7o /58, [N "5 o

/5 K7S. /YR RLESUMED FLIENT OFPERRTIIONS ., BASE COURSE 332, SPELD
8 k7S, :

EXAMINED

U. §S. N. NAVIGATOR

e e e ——————————

o et

p————Se S e ————
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL FERSONNEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH
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NAVPERS 31002 (1-66) (BACK) @ECK L0G—REMARKS SHEET @ iy

(Formerly NAVPERS 719)

uss__CORRL SEh (Cymp-43) oare fR108Y /9 TULY 19 6f
(Day) (Date) (Month)

REMARKS-CONT INUED

o i o 2 E V//MM/)A/I/‘[/ M
V A o1 /U///\/A///\/W L106 USKR

R-26 UMNDERWAN DS BEEORE , T3\ %USD\:,/NDEB LG T cﬁtRAﬂo\\B
Sle ey WD Q[%TO 20 TS, \BUS RESUMED BLIGH T OPCROBTIOMS 3%&
COURSE 3\‘5\ IPEED H KTS. Q8 DUDPENDED BLIGHT o?&m:ncms

SloTo W¢ . /8 TO 20 KIS
%&M\Lm,

%E\)ERQQ\,\,O\\E LT I6 (USN

&xFpe Rd-24 UMNDERWAY AS BEFORE, /933 </ To 3015 /s 70 24
L3 KTS. /994 RESUMED FLIGHT OPERRTIONS , BASE COURSE 330ﬁ
SPEED 4 KTS, 3825 DARKEMDSHIP EXCEPT _FoR NORMAL
NAVIGATIoNAL [ JGMTS. 2899 SUSPENMDED FLJGHMT OPERATIONS
Gl "TONIER S E /TG b kTS, FANRRS hoCleR o die e , 2237 ¢k Jo 31(
2392 /s To ja kTS, 238p RESUMED FLIGHT  OPERATIONMs,

BASE COURSE.  2a¢. SEEED /P KTS. |
>),/’ =W
"= bl FeefZera A

2 Gty

ey

- EXAMINED /
' %//zy P

B.uommsmx CDR. 2 s,

——— e o e e e
TO BE FORWARDED TO THE BUREAU OF NAVAL PERSORHMEL AT THE END OF EACH MONTH

N. NAVIGATOR
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-

NEW ABSENTESS

OLD ABSENTEES

BLUM, Sidney A.
LYON, Earl H.

HAYS, Gussie NMN Jr.
CARTER, James R.
IIOOVER, L.'J!'ry E.
ALLSU?, William D. Jr.
P RADEE, Terry L.

GR ‘H*M, Ronald E.
COX, Donald W.

WENZ, Richard H.
LOFTIS, Ricky .
ENOS, Donald B. Jr.
SPIDEL, Steven G.
TUTTLE, Gary L.
AUSTIN, Elmo M.
CURZI, John Jo
B:.TE. JOhnny WO
BROUWER, Lester "W"
RIENA, Jesus D.

DEU RT, R. S.
CROWLEY, William E.
HAY. Dwain A.
SHELDON, Donald F.
THOM 'S, Zelvin NYN Jr.
FOLEY, Michael J.

ABS

o James V.

g o LDEg Jose D.
MADRID, Joseph R.
GRE«NLiEVF, James Ao Jrs
LEIPSKI, Roger T.

RILEY, Vernon L.
MCCOY, Kevin M.
SP&MO. Themas J.

SIDA:,‘ Rodolfo, NMN Jr.
MCLE-N, George A.

S Wﬂ@. Walter NMN
THOMPSON, George R.
BABINEAUX, Jimmy J.
wuﬂmr. Ray Go Jre

S NUERS, Thomas J.
M ,' [})Pm]- .go AR
KING, Vernon L.

ABSE

+ES RETURNED
CROFTON,

John M.

FPO, SAN FRANCISCO, CALIF. 94501

USS CORAL SEA (CVAL43)

20 JUL 68

SEW, NO. R\IE DIV REM \RKS
BSO 14 52 1G3 OA UA FROM 0730, 15 JUL 68
BSO 05 73 N G UA FROM 0730, 15 JUL 68
681 70 06 AK3 S-6 A F20M 0430, 15 JUL 68
B3 91 26 R B UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 58
B70 22 85 DJ3 ATMD U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
699 83 33 R AIMD UA FR0M 0430, 15 JUL 68
914 45 P SA {sT UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
775 85 3 SN ST U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
B83 28 58 SN 3RD U\ FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
B10 81 48 AN G U4 FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
B61 59 64 SA 1ST UA FROM 04730, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
B84 27 78 SA CR uu FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
P62 92 08 SA S, D ,movx 0430, 15 JUL 58 IiMA
B8335% ‘A, °.S2M.5 { M 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
478 81 66 M .. \v.&\:*j m OM 0430, 15 JUL 68 LHMA
772 42 15 IC2 UL VR2R! Tt FROM 0470, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
674 3% 57 FN A U* FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IilMA
oih 32 20 RM3 CR UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IiMA
797 31 3B SA 3RD U FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68 IHMA
B72 94 25 ‘A VF-121 UA FROM 1270, 13 JUL 68
B41 0281 N V-1 UA FROM 0745, 13 JUL 68
B58 71 63 SA 3RD UA FROM 0745, 12 JUL 68
B52 41 03 EBFA E UA FROM O745, 12 JUL 68
584 92 62 'BH2 V-1 UA FRO1 0745, 09 JUL 68 IHMA
793 92 7% FA A U2 FROM 0730, 23 JUN 68 IHCA
“B80 19 51 AN G ... 1A FROM Q745, 09 JUL 68
4915 81 210 SN Vel 1 UA FROM 1000, 08 JUL 68
< -2 BB2 83 76 FA D824 3 UL FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68
289 63 33 -FN B . - UAFROM 0730, 01 JUL 68 IIMA
IB42 71 810 A o1 0 Ua FROM 0730, 01 JUL 68 IHMA
“B83 05 53F S G 0 TUA FROM 0700, 30 JUN 68
B8O 58 84 S $i @ |2 UA FROM 0700, 30 JUYN 48
“B10 46 637 SR T02ND + UA FROM 0730, 22 JUN 68
B84 25 69 SA A48T S UA FIOM 0630, 17 JUN 68 THMA
r J C !

98 25 78° 42 A * UA FROM 0630, 17 JUN 48
{'Bsk 02 77° S\ 1sT O UA P304 0630, 17 JUm 68
‘499 14 579 w03 '@ S ya Fabu 0700, 15 JUN 68

B4 37 59° sA @ ¢ S UA FROM 0700, 12 JUN'
BP0 88 1" S\ S24 © U1 FROM 0700, 12 JUN'68
“ 917 65 51 103 G 0 p\ FROM 0700, O4 JUN 68
" B52 61 92""F< I pr U FROM 0700, 03 JUN 68
'BB2 49 75 Uy OV g pROM 0700, 21°MAY 68
991 72 80 nnsu oI UA FROA 0700, 09 MAY 48 IHCA
593 65 95 B3 B NOT UA FROM 0430, 15 JUL 68
ADMITTED TO USNH,

0°KL'NL3 15 JUL 68
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DEP RTMENT ASSIGNED T4D UA “ A
EXEC STAFF 113 15 9 0 "o
AIR 3 24 - 17 - 4
AIMD 127 9 28 2 0V ki@
COMM 97 g 11 2 0
DEN 10 g i 1 0o 0/ E'Q
ENG 670 89 W 15 [ REY
MED 24 5 i 0 0
NAV 22 R 1 0 0
OPS 227 49 2 33 2 0/ biG
SUPP 422 QA1 © 16 4 07 L¥Q
WEAPS B16 39 2 21 13 0V kBY
UsMC us 238 & 0 0 0V LEOd
TAD (HC-1) 35 870 0 0 0/ k¥0
TOTAL 2552 258 1 153 13 Lu@

;IR WING 191 0 % 0 1 0/ kudy
TOTAL ENLISTED 2743 258 153 % 5T

PERS OFF, BY
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OF THE C. 0.
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NAVPERS 3100/2 (1-66
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